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Oath of County Auditor or Supervisor of Elections

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
) ss.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

I solemnly swear that the returns of the State General Election held on
November 3, 1998, in SKAGIT County, State of Washington, have
been in no way altered by additions or erasures and that they are the same as when
they were deposited in my office.

p— {/4—4—‘—-—/ Z_—,

ounty Auditor or Supervisor of Eféctions

Subscribed and swom to me this 18tDday of November 1998

Cre ..

Chairman, County Legislative Authority

Certification of the Canvassing Board

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
) ss.
COUNTY OF __SKAGIT )
The undersigned officers designated by law as constituting the Canvassing
Board for the County of __gracrp , State of Washington, hereby certify
that this is a full, true and correct copy of the Abstract of Votes cast at the State
General Election held on November 3, 1998, in  SKAGIT County, State

of Washington; that the total number of active registered voters in all precincts was
34,982 : the total number of inactive registered voters in all precincts was

5:466 : the total number of ali registered voters in all precincts was 60,448 :
and that the tota! number of votes cast in such precincts was _35 621 .

Witness our hands and official seal this _18 thday of November, 1998

County Auditor or Supervi€or of Elections

: ,

Chairman, County Legislative Authority

NN
TRNY ;
. D1 900760258 ‘

9811190002



CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
RURAL COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1998

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
88.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

We the undersigned being the officers designated by law as
constituting the Skagit County Canvassing Board, have completed our
canvass of the votes as it pertains to the Special Election held to
form a rural county 1library district within Skagit County,
Washington. The total number of registered voters in the district
was 27,801; the number of ballots cast on the propesition was
16,571, and the results were as follows:

RURAL COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

NO ooooooooo -vo--.-..-o-8'548

The canvass having been completed this 18th day of November,
1898.

SKAGIT COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD

NOTE: THIS PROPOSITION FAILED. .
/w
ounty Auditor C/
el =l

Chalrmanof County Cormissioners

AV AN X \wa\
AFFIDAVIT @ec‘. e OmeY\)\)

I do solemnly swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the Rural Library District Special Election, involved in
the above election and that they have in nowise been altered by
additions or erasures and that they are the same as when they were
deposited in my office, so help me God. :

/ ===
Skagit County Auditor, Ex-Officio
Supervisor of Elections

ATTEST:

<

Chairman, Skagit County Commissioners

1’9()002
. 98t 8k | 900PC0259




CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 9
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

SPECIAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1998

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
sS8.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

We the undersigned being the officers desigrated by law as
constituting the Skagit County Canvassing Board, have completed our
canvass of the votes as it pertains to the Special Election held in
Fire Protection District 9, Skagit County, Washington, within the
boundaries of said District. The total number of registered voters
in the District was 1,095; the number of ballots cast on the
proposition was 681, and the results were as follows:

AUTHORIZING PROPERTY TAX LEVY
YES........ cectecsaenacas (326) 48%
NO........ secsrasecsannas (355) 52%

The canvass having been completed thisg 18th day of November,
1998.
CANVRSSIi§7BOARD

County Auditor /4

C e Sl

Chairman of County Commissicners

Rrogacuting Attomew
AFFIDAVIT

I do solemnly swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the Fire Protection District 9 Special Election,
involved in the above election and that they have in nowise been
altered by additions or erasures and that they are the same as when
they were deposited in my office, so he

SKAGIT CO

NOTE: THIS LEVY FAILED.

Skagit County Audi#dor, Ex-Officio
Supervisor of Elections

ATTEST:

Cha%mn, Skagit County .Commissioners

981113)002 Bk 1900Ps0260




CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 13
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1998

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
38.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

We the undersigned being the officers designated by law as
censtituting the Skagit County Carvassing Board, have completed our
canvass of the votes as it pertains to the Special Election held in
Fire Protection District 13, Skagit County, Washington, within the
boundaries of said District. The total number of registered voters
in the District was 2,674; the number of ballots cast on the
proposition was 1,620, and the results were as follows: -

ADVISORY
WITHDRAWAL OF AREAS FROM FIRE DISTRICT BOUNDARIES

YES---.----... ------ 019111'071 (66%)
NO-..--.--oloooo-oo...--.|5549 (34%)

The canvass having been completed this 18th day of November,
1998,

SKAGIT COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD

~

County Auditor i

C e e

Chairman of County Commissioners

o AT

rogecuting At torzte)&) U
AFFIDAVIT

I do solemnly swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the Fire Protection District 13 Special Election,
involved in the above election and that they have in nowise been
altered by additions or erasures and that they are the same as when
they were deposited in my office, so h lp me God.

v

Skagi¥ County Audftor, Ex-Officio
Supervisor of Elections
ATTEST:

AP

Chairman, Skagit County Commissioners

9811190002 8K 1900P6026 |



CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
CITY OF ANACORTES
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 3, 1998

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
88.
COUNTY CF SKAGIT )

We the undersigned being the officers designated by law as
constituting the Skagit County Canvassing Board, have completed ocur
canvass of the votes as it pertains to the Special Election held in
the City of Anacortes, Skagit County, Washington, within the
boundaries of said City. The total number of registered voters in
the City was 8,097; the number of ballots cast on the proposition
was 5,673, and the results were as follows:

ADVISORY PROPOSITICN
GROCERY STORE TYPE SUPERMARKET

¥ES... tiiiitereeaieneaa.2,582 (46%)
NO --------- .---100000-4'3'091 (54%)

The canvass having been completed this 18th day of November,

1998.
SKAGIT COUNTY CANVASSING BQARD
ﬂﬁ/é
2

County Auditor

C R Sl

Chairman of County Commissioners

N

cuting AttorneUU U
AFFIDAVIT

I do solemnly swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the City of Anacortes Special Election, involved in the
above election and that they have in nowise been altered by
additions or erasures and that they are the same as when they were

deposited in my office, so hellyd. ,
- ///
=

Skagit County Jdaditor, Ex-Officio
Supervisor of Elections

ATTEST:

Tt oy

Chairman, Skagit County Commissioners

BK PG
. sm . 1900760262




STATE OF WASHINGTON )

COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

CEMETERY DISTRICT FORMATION
CEMETERY DISTRICT YES.... R - S I |
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO tetrteestiiiaie...143

Note: Thig Proposition passed.

COMMISSIONER, POSITION No. 1
DONALD F. DOWELL...................... 99
SCoTT THOMPSON........................339
GRETCHEN HUNTER (WRITE-IN)..............I
RON HUSTON (WRITE-IN)...................2

RONDAVIS (WRITE-IN)o-o-oo-.-.---.--.u..l

COMMISSIONER, POSITION NO. 2
BEVERLY VANvSLAGEREN...................304
JESSE KENNEDY R LR T3
MICK BAHR (WRITE-IN)..;..................1
RON DAVIS (WRITE-IN).....................1

RUTH HUSTON (WRITE‘IN)---0-.--..--0.....-2

3¢ L 900Psy2g -
981 | “1300pP60263



COMMISSIONER, POSITION NC. 3

ALICEHANSON. ....... * & 8 2 00 " W QS S LS E RS o 299
TOMmRE.l.I. ..... ......'..."Ill..l“163
NEWTON BAKER (“’RITE-IN) e oo e s s e 000 s .2
The canvass having been completed this 18th day of November,
1598.
SKAGIT COUNTY ./CJ-\NVASSING B
Lol O
~—County Auditor /4
C e 2L,
Chairman of County Commissioners
WARR o
(Efgéncuting Attorneyk)\) v
AFFIDAVIT

I do solemnly swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the Proposed Cemetery District No. 6 Special Election,
involved in the above election and that they have in nowise been
altered by additions or erasures and that they are the same as when

they were deposited in my office, so help%od.
[y ba

Skagit County Auditéf, Ex-Officio
Supervisor of Elections

ATTEST:
CR_A“%‘-

Chairman, Skagit County Commissioners

9511190002 BK1900Pc0264




11717/98 14:27:01
&*  QOFFICIAL CANVASS

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 688

A -- YRS
B -=- NO

INITIATIVE TO THE PECPLE 692

€ -- YES
D -=- NO

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 694

E -- YES
F -+« NO

precinct name

{101) ALDER

(103) ALLEN

{104) DUNBAR

(105} AVON

(106) BAXER

(107) sAvk

(108) BAY VIEW
(109) BELFAST
(110) BIG LAKE
{111) BIRDSVIEW
(112) HOEHN

(113) BOwW

(114} CASCADE
(115) CEDARDALE
(116! CLEAR LAKE
{117) COUNTRY CLUB
(118) CONWAY

{119) DEWEY

(120) DIGBY

{121) DODGE VALLEY
(122) EDISON

(123) HOOGDAL
(124) PIR

(125) FRUITDALE
(126) GEAR

(127) GUEMES

(128) HAMBURG
{129) HARNONY
(130) LAKE SIXTEEN
(131) LAKE ERIE
(132) LooKXoUT
(133) MANSFORD
(134) WaPES

(135) MARCH POINT
{136) MCMURRAY WEST
(137) MCRAE

{(138) MCNURRAY EAST
{(139) MINXLER
(140) HMONTBORNE

blts

218
324
282
2%2

88
461
471
443
364

114
355
212
273
339
228

9511190002

reg

g0
452
412
478
144
230
635
769
533
393
187
528
310
411
662
282
291
738

50
218
489
524
272
617
308
424
250
446
480
69
90¢
p3-1:}
330
342
172
413
104
363
818

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

147
173
163
168

54
50
248
269
210
164

68
208
152
15%
246
115
103
33

-
-

97
181
214
109
262
269
204

98
163

169

15
400

72
127
144

84
180

50
143
303

GENKRAL ELEICTION

NOVEMBER 13, 1998

B

67
140
112
116

31
103
209
169
147

64

38
139

53
104
145
106

87
212

12

51
142
103

72

87
209
124

68
134
163
129
183

27

72

81

21

a8

a3

71
221

total

214
313
275
284

[.H]
453
457
438
357
228
106
347
205
263
391
221
190
544

34
148
322
317
181
359
478
3as
166
297
332
282
583

93
198
225
105
268

73
214
524

10S
182
141
153

44
259
248
230
205
130

60
202
133
135
217
105

95
316

139
102
176
186
108
138
226
222

92
153
162
171
374

5

53
141

66
157

43
107
295

D

107
137
137
134
40
192
211
206
154
96
45
148
73
127
173
117
95
224
14
45
146
129
74
16¢
246
103
72
141
164
106
207
44
104
86
41
113
a1l
113
233

rotal

212
319
278
287

34
451
459
436
359
226
105
350
206
262
3s0
222
190
540

33
147
3122
315
182
364
472
3258
164
294
326
277
581

95
197
227
107
270

74
220
528

111
140
120
125
32
188
193
189
241
109
47
127
65
122
168
90
92
207
15
40
135
160
63
187
248
sa
62
125
178
104
as
4
80
84
40
237
25
101
60

BK1900Pc0265

r

96
176
145
157

52
258
258
218
212
115

59
222
137
140
219

95
330

105
1es
152
117
183
221
228

99
170
144
172
349

54
114
137

63
129

47
108
283

total

207
116
265
282

84
446
451
€27
353
224
106
349
202
262
387
218
187
537

32
145
320
312
180
356
467
32¢
161
295
322
276
577

68
134
221
103

72
209
523

Page




A

11/17/38

14:27:02

** QOFFICIAL CANVASS »o»

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 682
A -- YET
B -- NO

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 632
¢ -- YES

o

-~ ¥O

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 694

B -- YES
P -- NO
precinct name blta
(141) NOOKACHAMPS 245
(142) NORLUM 89
(143) OVENELL 289
(144) SXYRIDGE 473
(145) PRAIRI® 518
(146) POINT WILLIAMS 321
(147) RIDGEWAY 392
(148) ROCKPORT 176
(149) SHELTER BAY 549
(150) SNEE QOSH 343
(151) STERLING 351
{152) SUMMIT PARK 183
(153) SWINOMISH 519
(154) TINGLEY 227
(155) VAN PLEET 386
(156) VEDERE 165
{157) WHITNEY 199
{158) ROSARIO 522
{159) TERRACE 648
(160) STARBIRD 349
(162) COUNTY 2 6
(163) COUNTY 3 0
(201) ANACORTES 1 342
(204) ANACORTES 4 336
(206) ANACORTES 6 419
{207) ANACORTES 7 474
(209) ANACORTES 9 539
(211) ANACORTES 11 631
(217) ANACORTES 17 345
{219) ANACORTES 19 398
(220) ANACORTES 20 534
{(231) ANACORTES 21 201
. (222) ANACORTES 22 3s7
(223) ANACORTES 23 467
{224) ANACORTES 24 . 590
(225) ANACORTES 25 238
(301) MOUNT VERNON 1 an
{302) MOUNT VERNON 2 aes
(303) MOUNT VERNON 3 244

9811190002

‘reg

356
206
458
698
541
425
582
301
676
458
541
260
778
362
652
240
278
721
512
430

525
567
516
654
733
801
509
535
720
is1
481
642
760
303
463
501

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENKRAL ELECTION

166

45
185
211
341
1g0
212
123
262
158
199
115
359
143
264

79
113
335
3iso
175

219
230
283
309
345
411
234
277
34
146
209
269
295
132
171
18]
146

NOVENBIR 3, 1

: | total
70 236
490 85
97 282
241 462
167 508
131 311
171 383
42 175
270 532
128 326
141 340
63 178
144 503
81 224
111 375
83 162
82 195
175 510
284 634
169 344

1 5

[ 0
106 325
87 317
125 408
151 460
181 526
197 608
104 338
108 385
207 521
122 268
142 351
153 462
71 566
L1 224
1] 236
38 279
$2 238

998

124

40
141
255
253
182
176
109
260
233
142
112
314
131
211

64
102
322
288
192

226
207
214
246
278
317
211
263
285
140
183
260
310
133
150
144
135

BKIS00Pc0266

D

113

48
141
208
253
131
205

163

116
188
214
251
296
127
129
240
135
170
197
263

87

LH
137
119

total

a3lé

1.}
282
460
508
313
381
174
530
331
343
177
506
226
374
162
193
510
625
344

3as
323
402
460
525
613
33s
392
525
275
353
457
573
220
235
281
334

105
45
125
202
232
121
162
69
195
76
147
72
147
98
1e8
74
61
182
258
158

140
122
168
196
230
274
157
127
215
105
171
183
241

78
100
153
116

4

130

40
148
254
275
184
212
103
aal
253
188
lo8
353
123
174

87
128
320
370
183

183
201
227
248
293
321
i81
257
298
161
173
269
325
139
128
122
114

total

235

85
273
456
507
305
374
72
526
329
335
180
500
221
352
161
189
502
628
341

323
a3
395
444
523
595
338
384
513
266
344
452
566
217
228
275
230




11/17/98

14:27:01

*s  QFPICIAL CANVASS

-

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 688
A -- YES
B -- NO

INITIATIVE TO THE PIOPLE 692
C «- YES
D -- NO

INITIATIVE TO THE PEQPLE 6%¢

-=- YES

F -- NO

precinct name

(304)
(305)
{306)
(307)
(308)
(309)
(310)
{311)
(312)
(313)
(314)
{315)
{316)
(317
(318)
(319)
(320)
(321)
(322)
(323)
(324)
(325)
{401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)
{501)
(502)
(503)
{504)
(505}
{506)
(507)
(508}
(509)

WOUNT
NOUNT
NOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
NOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO

BURLINGTON

VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VZRNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON 10
VERNON 11
VERNON 12
VERNON 13
VERNON 14
VERNON 15
VERNON 16
VERNON 17
VERNON 218
VERNON 19
VERNON 20
VERNON 21
VERNON 22
VERNON 213
VERNON 24
VERNON 25
WOOLLEY

WOOLLEY

WOOLLEY

WOOLLEY

WOOLLEY

WOOLLEY

WOOLLEY

WOOLLEY

v m - AN

W J kWM

BURLINGTON EAST
BURLINGTON N.E.
BURLINGTON N.W,
BURLINGTON S.E.
BURLINGTION S.W.
BURLINGTON WEST
BURLINGTON NORTH
BURLINGTON N.W.

CENTRAL

2

blts

129
129
238
315
518
218
282
167
304
297

174
460
el

319
33s
n

484
236
36
131
416
340
3i72
119
364
234
149
235
223
23s
164
293
187
120
0

S

9811190002

reg

255
275
412
460
754
3
558
286
564
454
%9
359
(119
629
418
659
53¢
600
503
714
330

55
549
710

613
349
653
353
262
464
352
465
400
524
356
232

0

8

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASMINGTON

85
85
178
181
kL
146
192
104
204
165
146
108
265
264
168
217
218
254
183
236
147
he ]
240
283
229
237
84
234
134
30
158
138
165
109
186
105
78

42
42
60
129
160
66
81l
60
90
128
8l
52
182
109
64
-1
111
129
148
241
85
19
82
122
95
117
32
120
95
53
71
74
67
52
102
76
s
[4

1

GENERAL ZLECTION
NOVEMBER J,

total

127
227
235
310
502
212
273
164
294
293
227
160
447
73
232
303
329
383
Ek$S
477
232

33

405
324
354
126
354
229
143
229
212
232
161
287
182
116

0

5

1998

69
84
155
162
aso
125
137
88
139
146
92
89
216
238
132
p )
146
197
140
22¢
106
12
171
195
174
175
EH)
181
1is
73
128
107
115
82
149
95
53

BK1900rc0267

D

S8
43
80
140
25¢
88
1315
73
150
147
131
68
234
137
101
165
181
187
189
2482
125
24
151
212
156
183
59
175
114
71
102
105
118
77
140
89
65
[

2

total

127
127
235
302
506
213
272
161
2839
291
229
157
450
375
223
l02
327
84
329
474
231
36
322
407
330
358
114
356
229
144
230
212
233
159
289
184
118
0

4

61
47
95
118
210
83
146
73
158
122
96
82
317
162
108
254
172
170
163
199
104
15
155
214
146
152
51
167
10l
66
108
%
96
1
147
80
&8

4

65

77
13s
186
288
130
127

8s
132
169
130

56
227
210
121
145
151
212
157
274
125

20
161
187
184
197

61
183
120

74
117
115
135

68
138
102

49

total

126
124
230
304
498
213
273
158
290
291
226
l48
444
372
223
299
323
as2
320
473
229

35
316
401
330
349
112
350
221
140
235
208
231
159
285
182
117

Pag



11/17/9%8 14:27:02
*¢  QOPPICIAL CANVASS =**

INITIATIVE TO THE PEQPLE 638

A -- YES
B -- NO

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 692
¢ -- XS
D -- KO

INITIATIVE TO THE PEOPLE 694
I -- YRS
¥ -- NO

precinct nane

(601) CONCRETE
(701) HANILTON
(801) LA CONNER
{855} LYMAN

SKAGIT COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40

35,621
9,084
26,537

reg

406
129
531
1%0

54,982
13,404
41,578

SXAGIT COUNTY, MASHINGTON
GENERAL SLECTIOR

A

145
55
260
79

21,941
5,303
16,638

9811190002

NOVEMBER 3,
B total
60 205
12 87
113 37
22 101
12,725 34,666
3,557 3,860
9,168 25,806

1998

[+ D total E
115 88 203 91
37 23 66 37
251 121 372 102
61 42 102 45

18,866 15,818 34,684 14,910
4,860 3,984 8,844 3,572
14,006 11,834 25,840 11,3238

BK | 900P60268

106
a8
262
54

19,282
5,157
14,125

34.192
8,729
25,463



s owaifl

11/17/30 14127306
*s  OFFICIAL CANVASS

REFERENDUM DBILL 42

A -- YRS
B3 -- NO

- W

INITIATIVE TO THE LEGISLATOURE 200
C -~ YXS
D -- NO

precinct name

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108}
(109)
(110)
{111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116}
(117)
(118}
(119)
(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
{131)
(132)
(133)
{134)
(135}
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
(143)
(144)

ALDER

ALLEN
DUNBAR

AVON

BAKER

SAUK

BAY VIEW
BELFAST

BIG LAKE
BIRDSVIEW
HOEHN

BOW

CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEAR LAKE
COUNTRY CLUB
CONWAY
DEWEY

DIGBY

DODGE VALLEY
EDISON
HOOGDAL

PIR
FRUITDALE
GEAR

GUEMES
HAMBURG
HARNONY
LAKE SIXTEEN
LAKE ERIE
LOOKOUT
MANSFORD
NAPES

MARCH POINT
MCNURRAY WEST
MCRAE
MCMURRAY EAST
NINKLER
MONTBORNE
NOOKACHANPS
NORLUM
CVENELL
SKYRIDGE

blts

218
324

292

11
463
471
443
11
232
114
3155
212
173
399
229
194
559

34
is8
332
326
188
370
488
339
171
303

288
591
100
203
232
109
272

77
222
541
245

89
289
473

reg

380
493
412
478
144
830
6§35
769
533
9
187
528
310
411
662
282
291
738

50
218
489
524
272
617
808
424
250
446
480
369
906
158
330
342
172
412
104
362
818
356
206
453
632

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

122
161
133
157

46
283
23s
246
201
126

69
146
110
162
216
126

87
265

M4

66
139
179

88
294
284
151

66
152
174
152
309

62
109
121

61
149

3s
119
317
145

63
153
204

9811190002

GENIRAL ELXICTION
NOVEMBER 1}, 1938
-] total Q
90 212 13¢
148 oy 19%¢
126 261 170
119 276 174
s 84 50
158 441 287
215 453 281
179 425 286
147 348 226
99 228 153
40 109 70
131 3317 151
94 204 21
95 257 191
164 380 256
as 214 153
94 181 124
276 541 19
9 33 22
81 147 75
171 30 193
133 312 213
94 182 99
185 359 232
184 468 332
162 313 163
91 159 97
136 288 179
139 i3 209
123 275 176
254 563 339
28 90 63
83 192 108
103 224 140
42 103 70
112 261 176
37 72 37
30 209 136
195 512 370
91 236 132
as 8% 56
120 273 181
2315 443 284

Bx1900pPc0269

D

ks
122
101
105
37
157
180
150
128
78
37
157
84
73
130
67
61
223
1l
78
125
100
84
130
142
162
70
116
18
104
230
27
84
83
33
90
36
68
157
109
32
99
170

total

211
316
271
379

87
444
461
436
354
231
107
348
205
264
386
220
185
542

33
153
318
313
183
362
474
328
167
295
327
280
569

90
152
223
103
266

73
204
527
241

a8
280
454



ot

11/17/98 14:27:06
we  OPPICIAL CANVASS

REFERENDTM BILL 43
A -- YES
b ~- NO

- w

TMITIATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE 200
C -- YES
D -- NO

precinct name

{145)
{146)
(147)
(142}
(249
{150}
{152)
(152)
(153)
(154}
(155)
(156}
{157)
(158)
(159)
(160)
(162)
{163)
{20}
(204)
(2086)
(207}
(209)
(3d11)
(217)
(219)
(21¢)
(231)
(2322}
(223}
(224}
(235)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
{30S)
(306)
(307)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(311)

PRAIRIE

POINT WILLIANS
RIDGENAY
ROCKPORT
SHELTER BAY
SNEE O0SH
STERLING
SUMMIT PARK
SWINONMISH
TINGLEY
VAN FLEET
VEDZRE
WHITNEY
ROSARIO
TERRACE
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 3
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES 11
ANACORTES 17
ANACORTES 19
ANACORTES 20
ANACORTES 21
ANACORTES 22
ANACORTES 23
ANACORTES 24
ANACORTES 25

o~ o s

NOUNT VERNON 1
MOUNT VERNON 2
MOUNT VERNON 3
MOUNT VERNON 4
MOUNT VERNON 5
MOUNT VERNON 6
MOUNT VERNON 7
MOUNT VERNON &8
MOUNT VERNON 9
MOUNT VERNON 10
MOUNT VERNON 11

9811190002

bles

518
32
392
176
549
a4
351
183
519
227
386
165
199
522
648
349

342
336
419
474
539
631
345
ass
534
281
357
467
590
228
238
285
244
129
129
238
31s
518
218
282
167

reg

841
425
582
301
676
458
541
260
778
362
652
240
278
721
s12
430

525
567
516
654
733
801
509
535
720
351
481
642
760
303
463
501
3o
255
275
412
460
754
3
558
asé

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

285
150
192

79
274
153
168
108
227
135
213

B9

92
225
324
194

165
185
202
239
295
326
194
164
254
153
189
213
316
126
133
151
138

65

72
113
132
256
108
162

2

GENERAL ELXCTION
NOVENBER 3, 1998

B total
210 495
149 299
177 369

2 171
262 536
173 326
162 329

66 174
266 493
$7 222
150 163
67 156
93 185
263 488
293 617
236 330

H H

0 0
159 324
128 313
188 3s0
200 419
217 512
264 590
131 325
208 372
215 509
121 274
156 345
212 445
243 559

94 220
895 222
124 275
91 229
S8 123
s2 124
112 225
164 236
235 480
100 205
108 267
76 158

kR k)
181
240

243

134
181
242
272
35S
375
190
194
320
185
226
292
383
133
123
173
140

81

61 -

120
148
292
120
175

8l

D

172
129
137
3]
182
166
121
69
255
76
115
[13
74
195
216
96

130
142
161
183
171
232
141
197
199
80
124
160
192
87
111
97
39
43
(11
110
156
206
87
”
76

total

505
310
377
172
538
336
343
130
495
222
377
162
192
504
628
339

324
323
403
455
526
607
a3l
381
519
265
3150
451
574
220
234
276
239
124

2310
304
498
207
274
157

gk1900prc0270




11/17/9% 14127:06
*® QFPICIAL CANVASS &

REFERENDUN BILL 49
A -- YES
B -- NO

INITIATIVE TO THE LECISLATURE 200

c -- YES
D -- NO

preciact name

(322) MOUNT VERNON 12
{313) MOUNT VERNON 13
(314) MOUNT VERNON 14
{315) MOUNT VERNON 15
{(3216) MOUNT VERNON 16
(317) MOUNT VERNON 17
(318) NOUNT VERNON 18
(319) MOUNT VERNON 19
{320) MOUNT VERNON 20
(321) MOUNT VERNON 21
(322) MOUNT VERNON 22
(323) MOUNT VERNCN 23
(324) MOUNT VERNON 24
(325) MOUNT VERNON
(401) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(402) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(403) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(404) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(405} SEDRO WOOLLEY
(406) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(407) SEDRO WOOLLEY
{408) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(501) BURLINGTON CENTRAL
(502) BURLINGTON EAST
(503} BURLINGTON N.E.
(504) BURLINGTON N.W.
{(505) BURLINGTON S.E.
{506) BURLINGTON S.NW.
(507} BURLINGTON WEST
{508) BURLINGTON NORTH
(509) BURLINGTON N.W. 2
(601) CONCRETE

(701) HAMILTON

(801) LA CONNER

(355) LYMAN

w
(%,

L RN - ST S S TR VR

SKAGIT COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40

blts

304
297
233
174
460
383
242
als
335
3s1
337
484
236
36
3l
416
340
372
119
364
234
149
235
223
235
164
293
187
120
0

5
209
63
376
107

35,621
5,084
26,537

Teg

564
454
389
358
636
629
413
659
536
600
503
74
330

55

710
588
613
249
653
353
262
464
352

54,582
13,404

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENIRAL ELECTION
NOVEXBER 3, 1998

176
133
114

9l
228
193
139
162

2539
162
192

74
215
131

80
136
130
134

98
173
106

76

116
51
146
63

18,508
4,567

B

95
147
104

63
214
172

82
18
138
156
165
225
206

16
124
133
151
150

41
126

91

57

85

78

94

58
1190

74

41

]
3

80

16
213

32

15,236
4,059

total

271
280
238
154
442
365
220
286
a0
270
322
466
224

34
319
392
34
342
115
341
222
137
221
208
228
156
283
180
117

196
§7
359
95

33,744
8,626

173
162
137

97
H
210
138
137

as1
202
295
134

26
215
284
199

78
233
136

96
137
139
155

98
17%
117

74

124
51
187
72

21,369
5.420

41,578 13,941 11,177 25,118 15,949

9811190002

BK1900pPc0271

D

111
122
91
€3
162
158
L 3]
114
117
13¢
130
176
93

9
103
119
135
122
s
114
88
45
89
79
75
62
105
61
43

0

3
78
13
182
26

13,073
3,387
9,686

total

284
a4
228
160
€46
368
227
30
324
sl
332
471
227
3s
as
403
324
ass
116
347
224
141
22¢
218
230
160
284
178
117
0

3
202
6%
369
98

34,442
8,807
25,635



11/17/98 14:27:10
** OFFICIAL CANVASS -~

UNITED STATES SENATOR
A == PATTY NURRAY
B -~ LINDA SMITH

precinct name

(101) ALDER

(103) ALLEN

(104) DUNBAR

{105) AvoN

{106) BAKER

(107) SaDx

(108) BAY VIEW
(109) BELPAST
(110) BIG LAXKE
(111) BIRDSVIEW
{112) HOEKN

(113) BOW

{114} CASCADE
{115} CEDARDALE
(116} CLEAR LAXE
(117) COUNTRY CLUB
(118) CONWAY

(119) DEWEY

(120} DIGBY

(121) DODGE VALLEY
(122) EDISON

{123) HOOGDAL
{124) PIR

{125) PRUITDALE
{126) GEAR

(127) GUEMES

{128} HAMBURG
(129} HARMONY

{130) LAXE SIXTEEN
(231) LAXZ ERIE
(132) LooxeUT
{133) MANSPORD
{134) MAPES

{135) MARCH POINT
(136) MCMURRAY WEST
(137) MCRAR

(138) MCMURRAY EAST
(139) MKINKLER
(140) MONTBORNEX
(141) NOOXACHANPS
(142) NORLUX

{143) OVENELL

(244) SKYRIDGE
{145) PRAIRIR
(146} POINT MILLIANMS
(147) RIDGEWAY
{148) ROCKPORT

9811190002

blts

218
324
282
292

88
463
471
443
364
232
114
355
212
273
399
229
194
559

34
158

326
188
370
488
339
171
103
334
288
591
100
203
232
109
272
77
222
541
245
L L]
25
473
518
321
32
176

reg

a8
493
412
478
144
83¢
635
769
533
39
187
S28
o
411
662
282
251
738

50
218
489
524
272
617
8os8
424
250
446
480
369
906
158
330
3142
172
413
104
363
818
156
206
458
698
41
425
582
ol

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGION

117
157
141
143

49
276
221
228
189
120

65
194
128
134
213

83

94
298

18
105
154
161
165
215
204
202

82
159
141
130
349

45
105
127

66
148

50
101
260
145

k1
163
231
265

‘168

185
115

GENERAL ELECTION
1938

NOVEXBER 13,
B total
96 213
162 319
130 271
140 283
38 87
180 456
237 458
212 440
160 349
97 217
48 113
153 347
74 202
130 264
172 385
126 214
94 188
246 544
15 33
46 151
165 319
153 314
72 177
143 358
265 469
122 324
80 162
138 297
187 32s
150 280
234 583
48 93
39 194
95 222
41 107
112 260
36 76
112 213
268 528
95 241
52 s8s
119 282
230 461
244 508
143 nl
130 375
S8 173

BX1900P60272




11/17/98 14:27:10
** OFFICIAL CANVASS e
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENERAL BRLXCTION
NOVENMRER ], 1998

UNITED STATES SENATOR
A == PATTY MURRAY D
B -- LINDA SMITH

precinct name blts reg 3 B total
(149) SHELTER BAY 549 676 246 z88 535
{150) SNEX OCOSH 343 458 208 128 33
(151} STERLING 351 541 185 161 146
(152) SUMMIT PARK 183 360 58 81 179
(153) SWINOMISH 519 778 hh1.] 173 503
{(154) TINGLEY 227 362 11z 104 a2
(155) VAN FLEET 3a¢6 652 206 168 I
(156) VEDERE 165 240 73 88 161
(157) WHITNEY 199 ars 99 92 190
(158) ROSARIO 522 721 293 21s 508
(159) TERRACE 648 912 284 344 628
{(160) STARBIRD 349 490 150 194 44
(162) COUNTY 2 6 6 6 0 6
(163) coUnNTY 3 0 0 0 0 0
(202) ANACORTES 1 342 525 178 148 326
(204) ANACORTES 4 136 567 204 118 322
(206) ANACORTES 6 419 516 224 182 406
(207) ANACORTES 7 474 654 272 184 456
{209) ANACORTES 9 539 733 270 257 527
{211) ANACORTES 11 631 801 350 261 611
(217) ANACORTES 17 45 539 206 130 336
(219) ANACORTES 19 3198 535 264 121 385
{220) ANACORTES 20 534 720 261 259 520
{221) ANACORTES 21 221 351 133 141 274
(222} ANACQRTES 22 357 481 196 149 345
(223) ANACORTES 23 467 642 238 212 450
(224) ANACORTES 24 590 760 256 318 574
(225} ANACORTES 25 228 303 124 100 224
(301) MOUNT VERNON 1 238 463 143 85 228
(302) MOUNT VERNON 2 285 501 134 142 276
(303) MOUNT VERNON 3 244 390 131 102 233
{304) NOUNT VERNON ¢ 1295 355 62 €6 128
(305) MOUNT VERNON S 129 275 79 46 125
(308) MOUNT VERNON 6 a3s 412 151 80 231
(307) MOUNT VERNON 7 s 460 188 120 308
{30B) MOUNT VERNON 8 518 754 312 l88 s00
(309) MOUNT VERNON 9 218 3131 121 91 212
(310) MOUNT VERNON 10 282 558 162 114 276
{311) MOUNT VERNON 11 167 286 101 61l 162
{312) MOUNT VERNON 12 3104 564 164 129 293
{313) MOUNT VERNON 13 297 454 163 126 289
{314) MOUNT VERNON 14 233 389 133 93 226
{315) MOUNT VERNON 15 174 358 105 60 165
(316) MOUNT VERNON 16 460 686 . 238 212 450
(317) MOUNT VERNON 17 k1 >} §29 245 125 370
(318) MOUNT VERNON 18 241 418 153 78 231
{319) NOUNT VERNON 19 319 659 177 132 309

9811190002 Bx1300Pc0273




11/17/98
** OFPICIAL CANVASS we*

14:27:10

UNITED STATES SENATOR
A -- PATTY NURRAY
B -~ LINDA SMITH

precinct name blta
(320) MOUNT VERNON 20 31s
{321} MOUNT VERNON 21 391
(322) MOUNT VERNON 22 3317
(323) MOUNT VERNON 21 484
(324) XOUNT VERNON 2¢ 236
(325) MOUNT VERNON 25 36
(401) SEDRO woOLLEY 1 33
(402) SEDRO WOOLLEY 2 416
(403) SEDRO WOOLLEY 3 340
{404) SEDRO WOOLLEY 4 372
(405) SEDRO WOOLLEY S 119
(406) SEDRO WOOLLRY 6 364
(407) SEDRO WOOLLEY 7 234
(408} SEDRO WOOLLEY 8 145
(501) BURLINGTON CENTRAL 23s
(502) BURLINGTON EAST 223
(503) BURLINGTON N.E. 23s
(504) BURLINGTON N.W, 164
(505) BURLINGTON S.E. 293
(506) BURLINGTON S.W. 187
(507} BURLINGTON WEST 120
{508) BURLINGTON NORTH 0
(509) BURLINGTON N.W. 2 5
(601) CONCRETE 209
(701) HAMILTON 69
{801) LA CONNER 376
(855) LYMAN 107
SKAGIT COUNTY 35,621
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10 9,084
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40 26,537

Tag

536
600
503
74
330
55
549
710
588
613
249
653
3s2
262
464
352
465
400
524
3156
232
0

8
406
129
531
190

54,982
13,404

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENERAL ELECTION

165
205
176
219
125

14
200
211
188
218

66
195
125

76
146
129
134

82
154

97

65

106
42
23¢
62

18,964
4,656

NOVEXBER 3,

B total
159 24
178 383
156 332
254 473
104 229

21 as
122 322
193 404
144 332
145 363

495 115
156 351
101 226

64 140

&3 229

87 216

86 2310

79 161
129 283

88 185

53 118

0 [}

2 5

94 200

23 65
130 366

42 104

15,602 34,566
4,142 8,798
35,768

41,578 14,308 11,460

9811190002

1992

BK1300rc0274




11/717/98 14127134
** OFFICIAL CANVASS

U.S. REP CONGRISSIONAL DISTRICT 2
GRETHE CAMNERMEYER

A =-

B -« JACK MITCALF

precinct name

{101)
(203)
{104)
{105}
(106}
(107}
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
{113)
(114}
(115)
(116}
{(117)
(118)
(119)
(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(12s)
(126)
(127)
(128}
{129}
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
{134)
{135)
{136)
(137}
(138}
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
{143)
(144)
{145)
(146)
{147)
(148)

ALDER
ALLEN

SAUX

BAY VIEW
BELFAST

BIG LAXE
BIRDSVIEW
HOEKKN

BOW

CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEXAR LAKE
COUNTRY CLUB
CONNAY
DEWEY

DIGBY

DODGE VALLEY
EDISON
HOOGDAL

FIR
FRUITDALE
GEAR

GUENMES
HAMBURG
HARMONY
LAKE SIXTEEN
LAKE ERIE
LOOKOUT
MANSYORD
MAPES

MARCH POINT
MCNURRAY WEST
MCRAE
MCNURRAY EAST
MINKLER
MONTBORNE
NOOKACHAMPS
KORLUM
OVENZILL
SKYRIDGE
PRAIRIE

POINT NILLIANS

RIDGENAY
ROCXPORT

-e

blts

a1s
EF{}
ae2
292
as
46)
L Y0
44
64
232
114
355
212
an
3ss
2329
184
559

34
158
33
326
188
aro
488

171
303
334
288
591
100
203
232
109
272

77
222
541
245

89
289
473
518
3l
3s2
176

9811190002

D

R

reg

s
493
412
478
144
8lo
635
769
51}
LX)
187

310
411
662
282
291
738

50
218
489
524
272
§17
808
424
250
446
480
369
906
158
30
342
172
413
104
363
a1
356
208
452
698
841
425
582
301

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTCN
GENERAL XLECTION

$0
115
120
113
35
226
187
172
165
86
56
165
110
S1
165
70
64
245
16
82
1lo0
119
76
165
144
187
72
120
18
105
265
41
73
104
53
133
45
70
207
104
a3
126
169
203
134
133
91

NOVEMBER 3,

B total
122 212
200 315
161 271
167 280

52 87
224 450
276 462
164 436
130 358
l41 227

58 114
183 as2

9 206
178 266
29 a4
152 222
124 las
301 546

17 a3

7 153
213 323
202 321
106 182
152 357
33 475
139 326

85 167
177 297
207 325
17s 280
308 577

50 951
127 200
121 225

52 105
131 264

31 76
138 208
320 527
137 241

56 89
156 282
287 456
304 507
178 312
236 378

81 172

1998

BX 1 S00PG0275S

Pag
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-ad,

11/17/98 141:127:14

es  OFFICIAL CANVASS

U.S. REP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 2

A =-- GRETHE CAMMERMEYER
B -- JACX NITCALPF

precinct name

(149)
(150)
(151)
(1s2)
(153)
(154)
(155)
{156)
(157}
(158)
(159)
(160}
(162)
(163)
(201)
(204)
(206)
(207)
{209)
(211)
{217
(219)
(220)
{221}
(222)
{22
{(224)
{225)
{3o1)
(302)
{3ed)
(304)
(305)
(306)
(307}
(308)
(309}
(310)
{311)
(312)
{313)
(314)
{315)
(316)
(317)
(318)
(31%)

SHELTER BAY
SNEE 0OSH
STERLING
SUMMIT PARK
SNINOMISH
TINGLEY
VAN PLEET
VEDERE
WHITNEY
ROSARIO
TERRACE
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 3
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ARACCRTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES 11
ANACORTES 17
ANACORTES 19
ANACORTES 20
ANACORTES 21
ANACORTES 22
ANACORTES 23
ANACCRTES 24
ANACORTES 25
MOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNCN
MOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
HOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON

L7 TR B T R

W o~ v e W

10
11
12
1]
14
15
16
17
18
12

blta

549
343
351
183
513
227
386
165
199

648
349

342
336
419
474
533

345
398
534
281
357
467
590
228
238
285
244
129
129
238
315
518
a1s
282
167
304
297
233
174
460
3
{38
31

D
R

reg

€76
458
541
260
778
362
652

SXAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GINERAL ELECTION
NOVENBEBR ), 1998

184
161
112
80
279
92
144
57
77
246
208
109

153
164
172
208
204
266
180
222
176
104
140
133
207

96
105
109

96

44

62
127
153
237
100
132

64
132
116
101

[»8
167
176
11l
112

9811190002

B

sl
168
233
100
LY

m
156

244
316
345
156
168
339
170
209
264
368
125
127
167

a3

64
103
153
267
112
42

97
159
176
1315

83
483
199
11
135

total

535
3329
343
180
493
224
376
159
193
507
617

349
447
575
221
232
276
2312
127
126
230
306
504
212
274
161
291
292
226
164
450
375
232
h-1

Bk 190060276

Pag




11/17/98 14:27:124
¢+  QF¥FICIAL CANVASS

L X3

U.8. RXP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 2

A -~ GRETHE CAMNERMEYER

B «= JACK NETCALP

precinct nane

(320)
(321)
(322)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(4032)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)
(501)
(502)
(503)
(504}
(505)
(506)
(507)
(508)
(509)
{601)
{(701)
(801)
(855}

NOUNT VERNON 20
MOUNT VERNON 21
MOUNT VERNON 22
MOUNT VERNON 23}
MOUNT VERNON 2¢
NOUNT VERNON 25
SEDRO WOOLLRY
SEDRO WOOLLEY
SEDRO WOOLLEY

SIDRO WOOLLEY
SEDRO WOOLLEY
SEDRO WOOLLEY
SEDRO WCOLLXY

DURLINGTON CENTRAL

BURLINGTON EAST
BURLINGTON N.X.
BURLINGTCN N.W.
BURLINGTON S.E.
BURLINGTON S.W,
BURLINGTON WEST

1
2
3
SEDRO WOOLLEY ¢
H
6

BURLINGTON NORTH

BURLINGTON N.W.
CONCRETE
HAXNILTON

LA CONNER
LYMAN

SKAGIT COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40

2

10

blts

335
a9
337
48¢
236
36
i
41¢
340
372
119
364
234
149
235
223
235
164
293
187
120
0

5
209
69
376
107

35,621
9,084
26,537

95811190002

D
R

Teg

538
§00
503
714
330

55
549
710
S88
612
249

353
262
464
352
465
400
524
356
a2

0

8
406
129
531
190

54,982
13,404
41,578

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINCTON
CEINERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1998

159
153
156
165
46
153
94
46
113
97
105
60
108
75
43

76
32
138
41

14,581
3,636
10,945

204
249
204
324
141
23
164
242
174
195
71
196
136
98
119
123
223
99
180
108
73
0

2
120
35
172
60

13,992
5,165

total

322
383
33
473
231

s

401
3o
k11
117
349
230
144
232
220
228
159
288
184
116
0

4
196
67
370
101

34,573
2,801

14,827 25,772

BK13900pP60277

Pa



e

11/17/98 1412718
“* OPFICIAL CANVASE e»

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
A -- DAVE ANDERSON
B -- GORDON KOETJE

SKAQIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENERAL EILECTION

10,POSITION 1

D
R

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 10,FOSITION 2

C -~ ALEC XCDOUGALL

D ~-- KELLY BARLEAN

pracinct name blts
{104) DUNEBAR 282
{105) AvVOx 292
{110) BIG LAKE 364
(115) CEDARDALE 273
{117) COUNTRY CLUB 229
(118) CONWAY 194
{119) DEwEY 559
{121) DODGE VALLEY 158
(12¢) PIR 188
(126) G=AR 488
(129) HARMONY 303
(130) LAXE SIXTEEN k1]
{136) MCMURRAY WEST 109
(143) OVENELL 289
{147) RIDGRWAY 392
(149) SHELTER BAY 549
(150) SNEE 0OSH 342
(152) SUMMIT PARX 183
(153) SWINOMISH 519
(156) VEDERE 165
(157) WHITNEY 139
(158) ROSARIO 522
(159) TERRACE 648
(160) STARBIRD 349
{163) COUNTY 3 -}
(301) MOUNT VERNCN 3 238
(302) MOUNT VERNON 2 285
(305) NOUNT VERNON S 129
{507) BURLINGTON WEST 120
(S03) BURLINGTON NORTH 0
{509) DTYRLINGTON N.W. 2 5
(801) LA CONNKR 376
SKAGIT COUNTY 9,004

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10 9.084

D
R

reg

412
478
533
411
282
291
738
218
272
so®
445
4820
172
458
582
676
458
260

78
240
a7re
721
912
430

463
501
275
232

0

8
531

13,404
13,404

148
161
197
136
90
50
304
104
116
205
159
151
64
180
188
252
215
102
323
73
95
377
279
145
0
141
142
78
&0
0

3
247

4,745
4,745

9811130002

NOVEMBER ), 1%98
B total c
115 263 153
112 273 161
244 341 177
124 260 137
125 215 78
96 186 92
218 532 286
46 150 100
€1 177 114
241 446 179
224 283 166
170 321 133
a7 161 63
95 275 160
177 365 173
267 519 203
104 1% 197
74 176 82
167 490 305
a1l 154 79
30 185 85
209 486 257
311 590 272
169 334 145
0 0 0
82 223 145
130 272 134
45 123 84
51 111 S8
0 0 0
1 4 3
110 357 222
3,786 8,531 4,460
3,786 8,531 4,460

BX {900Pc0278

D

107
113
163
115
136
91
236
49
64
260
127
186
37
103
188
308
103
79
134
76
97
226
308
183

0
80
128
43
52

4]

1
pi 3

3,971
3,971

total

260
274
340
252
214
183
522
149
1vs
439
293
319
100
263
367
508
300
172
489
15§
182
483
E1-01]
Jas

226
262

110

353

8,431
8,432



&
H

11/17/9%8 14:27:21
** OFFICIAL CANVASS

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
A -- DAVE QUALL

SXACIT COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVENBER 3,

40,POSITION 1

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 40,POSITION 2
3 -- JEFPF XNORRIS

C -- STEVE CHRONISTER

precinct name

(101}
(103)
(106)
{107)
(108)
(109)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(116)
(120)
{122)
(123)
(125}
{127)
(128)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135)
(137)
{238)
(139)
{140)
(141)
(142)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(148}
(151)
(154)
(155)
(162)
(201)
(204)
{206)
(207)
(209)
(211)
{217)
(219)

BAY VIEW
BELPAST
BIRDSVIEW
ROERN

BOW

CASCADE

CLEAR LAKE
DICBY

EDISON
HOQGDAL
FRUITDALE
GUEMES
HAMBURG

LAXE ERIE
LOOKOUT
MANSFORD
MAPES

MARCH POINT
NCRAE
MCMURRAY EAST
MINKLER
MONTHORNE
NOOKACHAMP S
NORLUM
SKYRIDGE
PRAIRIE

POINT WILLIAMS
ROCKPORT
STERLING
TINGLEY
VAN FLEET
COUNTY 2
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTRS
ANACORTES
ANACORTES 11
ANACORTES 17
ANACORTES 19

W e

blts

213
324

[1]
463
471
443
232
114
ass
212
399

M
331
326
370
339
171
288
591
100
203
232
272
77
222
541
245

L3 ]
473
518
2a
17¢
351
227
386

342
336
419
474
539
631
345
338

reg

lse
493
144
830
6315
763
393
187
528
310
662

50
483
524
617
424
250
369
506
158
330
342
413
104
363
818
356
206
698
841
425
302
541
362
652

525
567
516
654
732
gc1
509
535

A

157
223

56
333
332
304
177

79
261
153
2935

26
225
231
271
225
130
173
425

57
152
168
193

57
148
353
193

61
3as
370
21
132
240
147
260

220
238
279
335
35y
417
242
277

39811190002

total

157
223

56
338
332
304
177

79
261
152
295

26
225
231
a7
225
130
17
425

57
152
168
193

57
148
353
193

61
3328
370
221
132
240
147
260

220
238
279
335
as9
417
242
277

WASHINGTON

118

44
273
235
199
114

61
183
121
202

17
148
151
216
213

as
132
33s

46
102
141

1958

c

30
154
4
141
206
194
99
44
142
64
152

-
-

146
14C
121
94
70
142
201
29
78
75
97
20
99
220
76
44
201
207
132
47
144
99
144

126
108
158
156
235
236
122
102

total

198
296

78
414
442
39
213

324
185
154

29
294
291
337
307
158
274
536

75
180
216
254

66
193
430
217

78
427
465
282
159
311
205
344

316
305
k11
438
492
588
323
364

BXi900Pc0279

Pa
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11/17/98
** QFFICIAL CANVASS

i4:

27121

L 2 ]

SKAGIT COUNTY,

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 40,POSITION 1
A -- DAVE QUALL

D

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 40,POSITION 2
B -- JEFF MORRIS
C -- STEVE CHRONISTER

precinct nams

(220)
(221)
(222)
(223)
(224)
(225}
{303)
(304}
(306)
(307)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(321)
(312)
(313)
(3124)
(315)
(316)
(317
(3138)
(319)
(320}
(321)
(322)
(323)
(324)
(3z25)
{401)
(402)
(403;
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
{408)
{501)
{502)
{503)
{504)
(505)
{506)
(601)
(701)

ANACORTES 20
ANACORTES 21
ANACORTES 22
ANACORTES 23
ANACORTES 24
ANACORTES 25

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO

BURLINGTON CENTRAL

VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON

w @ o e W

10
11
12
13
4
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

WOOLLEY
WOOLLERY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY

B 3 O W W

BURLINGTON EAST
BURLINGTON N.E.
BURLINGTON N.W.
BURLINGTON S8.E.
BURLINGTON S5.W.
CONCRETEK
HANILTON

9811290002

blts

281
357
467
530
228
244
133
238
315
518
218
282
167
304
297
233
174
460
38
241
319
338
N
337
454
236

36
iz
416
340
372
119
k119
234
149
235
223
235
164
293
187
209

69

D

R

Teg

720
3as2
481
642
760
303
350
258
412
460
754
a3
558
286
564
454
389
as9
636
629
418
659
536
600
502
714
330

55
549
710
588
613
249
653
353
262
464
3s2
465
400
524
356
406
129

A

358
159
228
297
33is
154
172
101
184
235
394
178
210
123
212
213
178
126
326
jol
167
232
245
268
242
e
7

22
235
97
248
278

86
265
163
113
161
173
186
116
202
123
137

47

WASHINGTON
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEXNBER 3,

total B
3s8 26S
3159 136
228 181
297 238
3is 243
154 120
172 117
101 65
184 143
235 177
394 288
178 129
210 151
123 96
212 158
213 155
178 130
126 97
326 232
301 221
167 137
232 149
245 152
268 182
242 169
s 207
177 106
22 14
235 188
237 206
248 188
278 200
86 59
265 193
163 118
113 76
i61 133
73 114
186 1316
11¢ 8
e 141
123 93
137 5
47 37

1998

c

230
128
157
191
292
84
102
7
75
112
189
76

54
107
119

85

57
139
131

80
128
158
i8l
142
249
110

19
115
170
130
139

51
127

[ 1]

61

79

85

75

69
131

73

89

F1}

BX | 900P6 0280

total

455
264
i
427
535
204
219
122
213
285
477
208
254
150
265
274
215
154
431
352
217
277
310
363
311
456
216

3
303
376
318
339
110
320
206
137
213
19
211
147
272
186
184

(>3

Pag




11/17/%8 314127121 Pas
*¢  OFFICIAL CANVASS oe
SKAGIT COUNTY. WASHINGTON

GENERAL ELRCTION
NOVEXBER 3, 1938

STATE REPRESKNTATIVE DISTRICT 40,POSITION 1
A == DAVE QUALL D

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIETRICT 40,POSITION 2

B -+ JEFF NORRIS b

C ~-=- STEVE CHRONISTER R

precinct nams blts reg A total B c total
(855) LYNAN 107 190 72 72 53 41 94
SKAGIT COUNTY 26,537 41,573 19,615 18,615 13,784 10,349 24,132

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40 26,537 41,5783 18,615 18,615 13,784 10,349 24,132

9811190002 BK19500P6028 |
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11/17/98

14:27:25

*+ OFFICIAL CANVASS

ASSESSOR - 4 YEAR TERM
A == NARK LEANDER

AUDITOR - 4 YEAR TERM
B -- KATHY HILL

CLERX

- 4 YEAR TERM

C -= PHYLLIS COOLX-MCKEEHEN

D -~

MARK HOL3T

precinct name

{101}
(103}
(104}
{105)
{106)
(107)
(108)
(109}
(110)
{111)
{112)
(113)
(114}
(115)
(116)
(117}
{118)
{119}
{120)
{121)
{122)
{123)
(124)
(125)
(126}
(127}
(128)
(129)
(130}
(131)
(132)
(13
{(134)
(135}
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
{140)
(141)
{142)

ALDER

ALLEN
DUNBAR

AVON

BAXER

SATUK

BAY VIEW
BELPAST

BIG LAXE
BIRDSVIEW
HOEHN

BOW

CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEAR LAKE
COUNTRY CLUB
CONWAY
DEWEY

DIGBY

DODGE VALLEY
EDISCON
HOOGDAL

PIR
PRUITDALE
GEAR

GUEMES
HANBURG
HARMONY
LAKE SIXTEEN
LAXKE ERIK
LOOKOUT
KANSFORD
MAPES

MARCH POINT
MCHURRAY WEST
HCRAE
KCNURRAY EAST
NINKLER
MONTBORNE
NOORACEANPS
HORLUM

blts

218
324
282
292

88
463
471
443
364
232
114
55
212
273
399
229
194
559

34
158
3
326
lgs
370
488
339
171
303
334
288
591
100
203
a2
109
a72

77
222
541
245

83

reg

380
493
412
478
144
830
635
769
533
393
187
528
310
411
662
282
291
738

50
als
489
524
272
617
808
424
250
446
480
368
906
158

42
172

a3
104
363
818
156
206

SKAGIT COUNTY,

A total
143 143
228 225
191 151
239 219

59 59
294 294
354 354
296 296
244 244
176 176

(1 66
231 231
131 131
201 201
267 267
182 182
132 132
362 362

21 21
110 110
243 243
23S 235
134 134
264 =64
375 375
198 198
116 116
21 214
251 251
198 198
354 354

48 48
150 150
154 154

72 72
177 177

47 47
142 148
362 362
181 181

54 54

WASHINGTON
GENERAL RLECTION
NOVEMBER 31, 1398

138
226
186
209

55
307
327
297
242
173

72
229
126
195
269
183
132
ass

23
112
221
229
122
265
354
198
113
211
254
202
364

46
153
157

73
185

52
142
351
173

S8

total

138
226
186
209

55
307
337
297
242
17

72
229

195
269
183
132
iss

23
11z
221
229
122
265
354

113
211
254
202
364

46
153
157

73
185

52
143
351
173

58

33
131
116
1is

52
252
201
176
152
120

60
167
106
126
157

T4

86
274

16

88
136
128

89
187
193
171

72
142
130
109
292

45

91
120

61
135

47

87
a1s
135

34

D

106
162
142
146
28
158
237
219
178
102
42
151
86
112
160
134
1)
223
13
51
160
165
74
161
250
114
87
129
176
143
231
25
90
90
32
105
25
103
246
100
51

total

199
293
258
261

80
410
438
395
330
222
102
318
192
238
357
208
174
497

29
138
296
293
162
348
443
285
159
a72
306
252
523

70
181
210

9
240

72
190
465
225

85

BK1900Pc0282




PSS o

L1/17/98
e+ OPPICIAL CANVASS

14:27:295

ASSESSOR - 4 YEAR TIRM

MARX LEANDER

AUDITOR - 4 YEAR TERN
2 -« XATHY HILL

CLERK - 4 YEIAR TERM
€ == PHYLLIS COOLE-NCKEEHEN
D -- MARK HULST

precinct name

(143)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(147)
(148)
(149)
(150)
(151)
(152)
(153)
(154)
(155)
(156)
(157)
{(158)
(159)
(160)
{162)
{163)
(201)
(204)
(206)
(207)
(209)
(211)
(217)
(219)
(2320)
(221)
(222)
(223)
(224)
(225)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)
{307)

OVENEKLL
SKYRIDGE
PRAIRIX

POINT WILLIANS

RIDGENAY
ROCKPORT
SHELTER BAY
SNEE OOSH
STERLING
SUNNIT PARK
SHINONISK
TIRGLEY
VAN FLEET
VEDERE
WHITNEY
ROSARIO
TERRACE
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 3
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES 11
ANACORTES 17
ANACORTES 19
ANACORTES 20
ANACORTES 21
ANACORTES 21
ANACORTES 2}
ANACORTES 24
ANACORTES 25
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VIRNON

LI L

S AW e w e

blts

283
472
518
321
392
176
549
342
sl
183
519
237
386
165
199
522
648
349

342
336
419
474
539
631
45
398
534
28l
as7
467
590
228
238
285
244
129
129
238
315

rag

458
698
841
425
582
301
£76
458
541
260
778
362
652
240
278
721
912
490

525
567
516
654
733
801
509
535
720
351
481
642
760
30l
463
501
3%0
255
275
412
460

SKAGIT COUNTY,

A

217
324
367
225
280
102
386
208
230
113
357
148
250
133
153
351
486
265

220
216
289
291
370
417
223
232
34
177
237

78
140
166
208
184

92

90
154
219

9811190002

WNASHINGTON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEXBER 3, 1998

total

217
324
367
225
230
102
386
208
23¢
113
357
148
250
133
153
351
486
265

220
216
283
291
370
417
223
232

177
237
289
378
140
166
208
184

92

90
154
219

B totali
220 10
31s 31s
360 3160
213 213
281 281
111 111
aso 380
215 215
232 232
114 114
3el 361
148 148
25% 259
132 132
148 148
346 346
468 468
265 265

3 3

0 1]
217 217
214 214
283 283
303 o3
37§ 376
413 413
232 232
231 231
382 as2
188 183
245 245
295 295
38l 381
143 143
166 166
211 211
197 197

91 9l
91 91
153 153
222 222

148
195
230
144
152
108
205
177
154

89
268

99
175

69

79
235
241
131

179
180
181
229
222
298
183
222
212
108
l48
187
215
112
118
136
118

61

64
1326
145

D

121
221
225
137
1%3

57
288
110
159

"
179
101
163

83

97
213
341
183

127
125
193
185
250
268
121
124
264
i
7s
216
305

-
-

92
127
108

57

53

87
145

total

269
€16
455
281
345
163
45)
287
313
163
447
200
338
152
176
448
582
314

297
305
374
414
473

310
146

239
323
403
520
194
210
263
236
118
117
213
290

BK I 900P60283

Pa
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11/17/98 14127125
ea  QPFPICIAL CANVASS

ASSESSOR - 4 YEAR TERM
A -- NARK LEANDER

AUDITOR - 4 YEAR TERM
B -- KATHY KILL

CLERK - 4 YEAR TERM
C -- PHYLLIS COOLE-NCKEEKEN
D -- NARK HULST

precinct name

(o)
{309)
(310}
(311)
(312)
(313)
(314)
(315)
(316)
(317}
(318)
(319)
(320)
(321)
(322)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404}
(405}
{406)
(407
(408)
{501)
(502)
(503)
(504)
{50%)
{506)
(507}
(508)
(509)
(601)
(701)
(s01)
(855}

SKAGIT COUNTY

blts

NOUNT VERNON 8 518
MOUNT VERNON 9 218
KOUNT VERNON 10 i82
NOUNT VERNOW 11 167
NOUNT VERNON 12 304
NOUNT VIRNON 13 297
NOUNT VERNON 14 233
MOUNT VERNON 15 174
NOUNT VERNON 16 400
KOUNT VERNON 17 383
MOUNT VERNON 18 241
NOUNT VERNON 19 319
NOUNT VERNON 20 315
NOUNT VERNON 21 331
NOUNT VERNCN 22 a7
NOUNT VERNON 2 484
NOUNT VERNON 24 236
MQUNT VERNON 25 36
SEDRD WOOLLEY 12 331
SEDRO WOOLLEY 2 416
SEDRO WOCLLEY 3 340
SIDRO WOOLLEY 4 72
SEDRO WOOLLEY S 115
SEDRO MOOLLEY € 364
SEDRO WOOLLEY 7 234
SEDRO WOOLLRY 8 149
BURLINGTON CENTRAL 235
BURLINGTON XAST 223
BURLINGTON N.E. 235
BURLINGTON N.NW. 164
BURLINGTON 8.E. 293
BURLINGTON 5.W. 187
BURLINGTON WEST 120
BURLINGTON NORTR 0
BURLINGTON N.W. 2 5
CONCRETE 20%
HAMILTION €9
LA CONNER 76
LYMAN 107
35,621

9811190002

reg

754
a3l
558
286
564
454
389
359
686
629
418
659
s36
600
503
714
3o
55
549
710
588
613
249
653
353
262
464
as2
465
400
524
356
232
0

3
406
129
531
190

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASKINGTON
CENERAL BLECTION
NOVENBER 3, 1998

as2
157
210
119
207
206
168
114
a2
261
155
228
244
279
241
48
167

18
235
297
236
251

75
248
162
109
162
167
172
120
213
124

35

139
6
230
70

54,982 24,366

139
36
220
70

24,366

B

360
155
203
118
204
204
169
109
302
258
156
227
236
285
233
352
160

20
234
289
234
246

78
262
165
132
162
159
163
120
215
132

86

139
k13
211
64

total

360
155
203
118
204
204
169
209
o2
258
156
227
236
285
233
352
160

20
24
289
234
246

78
262
165
112
161
159
163
120
215
132

[13

119
36
211
64

24,250 24,250

260
105
121

77
131
118
111

87
179
1%0
128
144
138
172
142
181

90

1o
175
184
170
185

51
180
104

58
120
105
113

(3]
133

83

44

101
34
193
[ L]

16,080

D

213
92
127
72
132
150
100
66
236
148
82
142
159
186
167
260
127
23
122
196
142
156
sS4
147
109
71
92
101
99
79
143
83
61
Q

1
91
28
129
49

15,713

cotal

473
127
248
149
263
268
211
153
415
s
210
286
297
ass
309
441
217

33
297
380
312
41
105
327
213
129
212
206
212
148
266
166
es

192
62
122
93

31,793

Bk|900Pc0284

Da¢
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**  OPFFICIAL CANVASS ee
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENZRAL ELECTION
NOVEXBER 3, 19%8

ASSESSOR - 4 YEAR TERN
A == MARK LEANDER R

AUDITOR - 4 YEAR TERN
B -- KATHY HILL R

CLERK - 4 YEAR TERN

C -- PHYLLIS COOLE-MCKEEHEN D
D =~ MARX HULST R
precinct name blts rag A  total B total c D total

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10 9,084 13,404 6,420 6,420 6,320 6,320 3,999 4,080 8,379
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40 26,537 41,57¢ 17,956 17,956 17,930 17,930 12,081 11,633 23,714

9811190002 B¢ | 900P6 0285
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14327129

*e  OPFICIAL CANVASS

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

SKAGIT COUNTY CONMISSIONER,DISTRICT 3 - 4 YEAR TERM
A == VIRGININ "GINNY
B -- TED ¥ ANDERSON
C == PAUL VANCE

precinct namae

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116)
{117)
(118%)
(119)
(120)
(121)
(1212)
(123}
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
{128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135}
(136)
(237
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
(143)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(147)

ALDER

ALLEN
DUNBAR

AVON

BAKER

SATK

BAY VIEA
BELFAST

BIG LAKE
BIRDSVIEN
HOEHN

BOW

CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEAR LI'KE
COUNTRY CLUB
CONWAY
DEWEY

DIGBY

DODGE VALLEY
EDISON
HOOGDAL

rIR
FRUITDALE
GEAR

GUEMES
HANBURG
HARNONY

LAKE SIXTEEN
LAKE ERIE
LOOROUT
MANSFORD
MAPES

MARCH POINT
NCNURRAY WEST
NCRAE
MCXURRAY EAST
NINKLER
MONTBORNE
ROOKACHAMPS
NORLUX
OVENELL
SKYRIDGE
PRAIRIE
POINT WILLIANS
RIDGENAY

* COOD

blts

218
323
282
292

88
463
471
443
364
232
114
35S
212
273
399
229
194
559

34
158
33l
326
188
370
488
339
171
acl
334
288
591
100
202
232
109
272

77
222
541
245

83
283
473
518
a1
392

9811190002

D
R
CIN

reg

380
493
412
478
144
830
635
769
533
393
187
528
316
412
662
282
291
738

50
213
489
524
272
617
808
424
250
446
480
369
906
158
330
342
172
413
104
363
818
356
206
458
698
841
425
582

63
105
117
111

32
218
176
156
142

S8

43
151

84
103
173

52

80
210

hL Y

98
116

89

95
129
124
165

75
134
110

93
251

37

76

96

58
110

42

79
200

97

as
116
167
195
121
152

137
182
134
149

50
210
246
227
182
154

56
156
108
137
181
152

a5
270

13

49
190
202

78
216
315
126

73
135
182
159
248

s
107
104

k2
135

29
122
274
122

46
133
243
271
167
180

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 3, 1998

c

10
11
10
13

14
20
23
15
13

19
14

17

10
23

17

24
13

11
16
11
3s

13
13

14

22

11

22

16

24

a0

total

220
238
261
273

84
439
442
406
340
225
106
326
203
249
371
209
175
503

29
149
3
308
180
353
463
304
160
280
08
263
S34

74
196
213

98

75
205
186
229

86
271
426
490
196
352

Bk 1900Pc0286
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«s  QOPPICIAL CANVASS

SKAQIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

SKAQIT COUNTY COMMISSIONER,DISTRICT 3 - 4 YEAR TERN
A == VIRQINIA "GINWY"

TID W ANDERSON

C == PAUL VANCE

precinct name

{148}
(149)
{150)
{151}
{152)
(153)
(154)
(155)
{156)
(157}
(158)
(159)
(160)
(162)
{163)
(201)
(204}
(206)
(207)
(209}
{211}
(217
{219}
(220)
(221)
(222)
(223)
(224)
(225)
(3o0l)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(3086)
(307)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(311)
(312)
(313)
(314}
(315)
(316)
(317)

ROCKPORT
SHELTIR BAY
SNEE OOSH
STERLING
SUMMIT PARK
SNINONISH
TINGLEY
VAN FLEET
VZDERE
WHITNEY
ROSARIO
TERRACE
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 3
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANRCORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES 1l
ANACORTES 17
ANACORTES 19
ANACORTES 20
ANACORTES 21
ANACORTES 22
ANACORTES 23
ANACORTES 24
ANACORTES 25
MOUNT VERNCON
NOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
KOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERKON
NOUNT VERNON
KOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
KOUNT VERNON
KOUNT VERNON
KOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
KOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
WOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON

[¥-JER B N ]

v e Jown s W hH

(I I R TR R SR
o newewpEo

GoQoD

176
549
343
sy
183
518
227
ase
165
199
522
648
349

342
336
419
474
539
631
345
ass
534
281
357
467
530
228
238
285
244
129
129
238
315
518
218
282
167
304
297
233
174
460
383

9811190002

reg

301
676
458
541
260
778
62
652
240
278
723
12
430

525
567

6
654
733
201
509
535
720
351
481
642
760
303
462
501
390
255
275
412
460
754
331
558
286
564
454
89
359
686
6329

L1}
169
175
110

77
371

191
122

141
167
162
137
175
256
160
198
184

89
121
157
172

9l
lo2
114

97

53

61
123
131
240

29
114

52
111
100
102

17
172
176

72
315
111
210

83
151
130
226
103

89
250
374
192

143
124
1938
204
265
287
125
137
278
154
192
227
351
103

99
144
115

62

52

55
140
212

1l
126

-
-

145

106

70
238
146

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 3, 1998

[+

14
11
10

16
1

19
19
14

total

169
496
300
M
170
468
217
n
159
185
458
584
327

292
308
373
422
464
561
ig2
358
486
251
324
399
532
202
220
270
228
119
121
225
289
476
198
255
145
267
270
217
154
4311
kLY

BX1900PcD287

Pag
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** OPFFICIAL CANVASS v

SKAQIT COUNTY COMMISSIONER,DISTRICT 3 - 4

A -~ VIRGINIA "GQGINNY" GOOD
B -- TED W ANDERSON
C =« PAUL VANCE

precinct name

(318) NOUNT VERNON 18
(319) NMOUNT VERNON 19
(320) MOUNT VERNON 20
(321) MOUNT VERNON 21
(322) MOUNT VERNON 22
(323) MOUNT VERNON 23
(324) MOUNT VERNON 24
(325) MOUNT VERNON 25
(401) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(402) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(403) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(404) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(405) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(406) SEDRO WOOLLXEY
(407) SEDRO WOOLLXY
(408) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(501) BURLINGTON CENTRAL
(502) BURLINCTON EAST
(503) DURLINGTON N.E.
{(504) BURLINGTON N.W.
(505) BURLINGTON S.E.
(506) BURLINGTON S.W.
(507) BURLINGTON WEST
(508) BURLINGTON NORTH
(509) BURLINGTON N.WN. 2
(601) CONCRETE

{701) HAMILTON

{801) LA CONNER

(855) LYMAN

S I ST R G R e

SKAGIT COUNTY
LEQISLATIVE DISTRICT 10
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40

<]

R

CIN
blts reg
241 418
319 659
135 836
sl 60¢
337 503
424 714
236 310
36 55
a3l 549
416 710
340 s88
372 6113
119 249
164 653
234 353
149 262
23S 464
223 3is2
235 465
164 400
292 524
187 356
120 212
0 0
S 8
209 406
69 129
76 531
107 130
35,621 54,982
9,084 13,404
26,537 41,578

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
QINXIRAL ELXCTION

NOVEMBER 3, 1998

YEAR TERM
A B c total
112 100 9 2320
107 161 13 287
117 182 12 311
146 200 18 364
130 160 16 306
144 276 11 431
90 120 7 17
8 22 2 2
134 162 14 o
127 246 21 394
136 172 is a2
124 208 24 356
42 65 4 111
117 a1l 13 341
81 133 6 220
43 85 -] 133
107 85 17 219
80 113 14 207
100 105 14 219
62 78 7 147
100 149 16 265
64 92 15 171
51 53 4 108
Q 0 0 0
1 3 0 4
69 124 8 201
24 35 4 63
20% 129 12 346
s 7L E 99
13,643 217,573 1,470 32,686
3,570 4,402 355 8,327
10,073 13,171 1,115 24,359

9811190002

8x1900Pc0288

Pa
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®* OFFICIAL CANVASS

CORONER - 4 YEAR TERM
A -~ BRUCE BACON

D

PROSXCUTING ATTORNEY - 4 YEAR TXRN

nmw

=- TOM VERGE
== GARL LONG

SHERIFF - 4 YEAR
D -- ED GOODMAN

TERN

TREASURIR - 4 YEAR TERN
X -- JUDYANN NENISH

precinct name

(201)
(103)
(104)
{105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
{113)
(114)
(115)
(216)
(117)
(118)
(119)
(120)
(121)
(122)
{122)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
{129)
(129)
(130)
{131)
(132)
(133)
{134)
(135)
(136)
(137)
(3138)
{139)

ALDER
ALLEN
DUNBAR
AVON

BAKER

SAUK

BAY VIEW
BELFAST
BIG LAKE
BIRDSVIEW
HOEHN

BOW
CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEAR LAKE
COUNTRY CLUB
CONWAY
DEWEY
DIGBY
DODGE VALLEY
EDISON
HOOGDAL
FI2
PRUITDALE
GEAR

HANBURG
HARNONY

LAKE SIXTEEN
LAXE ERIX
LOOKOUT
MANSPORD
NAPES

MARCH POINT
MNCMURRAY WEST
NCRAZX
NCNURRAY EAST
MINKLER

LN

blts

218
4
282
292

88
463
471
443
364
222
114
3iss
212
273
399
229
194
559

34
158
331
326
188
370
4E8
339
171
3ol
334
288
591
100
203
232
109
272

77
222

9812190002

D
R

reg

iso
493
412
478
144
830
635
769
533
393
187
528
310
411
662
282
291
738

50
218
489
524
272
617
808
424
250
446
480
369
906
158
330
342
172
413
104
363

SXAGIT COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION
1998

A

162
228
201

59
350
344
298
253
186

77
253
156
197
279
178
141
364

21
116
212
232
150
284

216
130
213
253
174
392

55
156
166

83
1%2

59
146

WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 3,

total B
162 127
228 184
201 155
222 150
59 43
3s0 265
344 236
298 223
253 193
186 120
77 67
253 199
156 124
197 139
279 213
178 86
141 S4
364 252
H 15
116 93
212 169
232 155
150 97
284 217
328 201
216 196
130 95
213 158
253 141
174 108
392 328
55 50
156 101
166 117
83 72
192 160
59 49
146 119

C

82
137
107

40
166
218
194
153
104

36
125

70
122
144

B3
261
16
36
140
145
73
137
356
106
68
123

153
208
> Y
50
93
29
39
24
82

total

209
101
262
267

83
431
454
417
346
224
103
324
194
261
as7
204
177
513

31
149
309
300
176
354
457
3o2
163
a8l
315
261
536

81
191
210
101
259

73
201

D

162
223
204
216

57
361
362
306
260
187

83
2585
157
206
292
179
1319
391

22
129
225
235
148
289
358
233
129
222
254
175
419

53
164
176

80
200

59
152

total

162
223

216

57
36l
362
306
260
187

83
255
157
206
292
179
139
351

22
129
225
235
148
8%

233
129
222
a54
175
419

53
164
176

80
200

59
152

BK1900P60289

148
233
192
2190

61
311
348
314
241
189

75
231
132
202
269
184
136
sl

24
116
239
234
bk}
272
386
208
119
221
a56
290
373

s
i53

71
185
53
151

total

148
233
192
210

61
il
348
314
241
189

75
232
132

269
184
136
383

24
118
239
234
133
arz2
386
aoe
119
221
256
200
373

39
153
160

71
185

53
151

Pas
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*e OPFPICIAL CANVASS »w
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGCTON
GENERAL ELXCTION
NOVEXBER 3, 1998

CORONER - 4 YEAR TERM
A -=- BRUCE BACON D

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY - 4 YEAR TERN
B -- TOM VERGE D

C =-- GARL LONG R

SHERIFF - 4 VEAR TERX
D -=- ¥D GOODMAN D

TREASURER - 4 YEAR TERM

K -- JUDYANN MENISH R

precinct nane blts Teg A total B c total D total h total
(140) MONTT.ORNE 542 818 343 343 248 243 491 359 35% 363 is3
(141) NOORACHANDS 245 356 181 18 129 96 225 134 184 184 184
{142) NORLUN LE] 206 59 59 46 41 87 2 62 59 59
(143) ovexNELL 289 4538 239 23% 191 BL 272 225 225 214 214
(144) SXYRIDGE 473 698 322 322 208 235 443 330 310 315 315
(145) PRAIRIE 518 841 37 371 266 212 478 e 3ss isl a5l
(146) POINT WILLIAXS 322 435 210 210 127 155 292 225 2125 221 221
{147) RIDGEWAY 392 582 267 267 207 156 363 273 279 281 281
(148) ROCKPORT 176 301 131 131 108 61 169 133 133 115 115
(149) SHELTER BAY 549 676 368 368 192 314 506 366 366 389 389
(150) SNEE QOSH 343 458 247 247 177 140 a7 241 241 230 230
(151) STERLING 351 541 245 245 166 164 330 260 260 249 249
(152) SUMMIT PARK 183 260 130 130 96 71 167 137 137 119 119
{153) SWINOMISH 519 778 393 393 273 208 481 402 402 366 366
{154) TINGLEY 227 362 158 158 119 S0 209 152 152 150 150
(155) VAN PLEET k1.1 652 265 265 217 147 364 279 279 260 260
(156) VEDERE 165 240 127 127 87 66 153 132 133 137 137
(157) WHITNEY 199 278 157 157 90 93 183 160 160 152 152
{158) ROSARIO 522 721 344 344 238 220 469 363 se 356 356
{159) TERRACE 648 912 440 440 k1:B8 291 592 499 4935 481 481
(160} STARBIRD 349 490 255 255 140 187 327 249 249 270 270
(162) COUNTY 2 6 [ 4 4 6 0 6 4 4 3 3
{163) COUNTY 3 0 0 0 [} ] ¢ 0 [+] 0 0 0
(201} ANACORTES 1 342 525 217 217 162 142 305 227 227 232 232
(204) ANACORTEIS 4 336 567 idd 244 194 121 315 255 255 220 220
(206) ANACORTRS 6 419 516 288 ass 151 194 3es 292 292 298 298
(207) ANACORTES 7 474 654 21 321 242 194 436 43 343 321 a1
(209) ANACORTES 9 539 733 351 sy 208 276 484 k113 368 38¢ ass
(211} ANACORTIS 11 631 801 425 425 297 284 581 430 430 418 418
(217) ANACORTIS 17 345 509 234 a3 176 137 313 247 247 245 245
(319) ANACORTIS 19 398 535 265 265 220 147 3167 272 272 244 244
(220) ANACORTES 20 534 720 369 369 227 262 489 374 a74 399 399
(331) ANACORTIS 21 282 351 154 154 102 154 256 162 162 189 189
(222) ANACORTXS 22 357 481 231 231 153 180 M 238 218 2351 251
(2323) ANACORTES 23 467 642 284 asd 188 232 420 289 289 294 294
(224) ANACORTZS 24 590 760 342 342 221 a7 548 4s 345 399 399
(225) ANACORTES 25 328 303 145 145 113 982 211 158 158 143 143
(301) MOUNT VERNON 1 238 46) 181 181 140 L k] 223 180 180 172 172

9811190002 Bk 1300P60290
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** OFFICIAL CANVASS

CORONER - 4 YEAR TERM

A ==

PROSECUTING ATTORNXY

BROUCE

127:3)

BACON

3 -- TOM VERCK
GARL LOUNG

e

SHERIPPF - 4 YEAR TERN

D -- ED GOODMAN

D

= 4 YIAR TERN

TREASURER - 4 YEAR TERM
JUDYANN MENISH

precinct name

(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(308)
(307)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(311)
{312)
(313)
(324}
(315)
(216}
(317
(318)
(319)
{320)
(321)
(322)
(323}
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
{407)
(408)
(501)
(502)
{503}
{504)
(505)
(5086)

MOUNT
NOUNT
NMOUNT
NOUNT
NOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
NOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
NODNT
MOUNT
NOUNT
MOUNT
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO

BURLINGTON CEINTRAL

VERNON
VERNON
VIRNON
VEIRNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNCN
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON

VWV m N AW R

NN HHHH RN

1 3

[}
w

24

[
wn

WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLRY
WOOLLEY

BURLINGTON EAST
BURLINGTON N.E.
BURLINGTON N.W.
BURLINGTON S.EKE.
BURLINGTON S.W.

o AWM AWM

bles

285
244
123
129
258
315
518
218
282
167
304
297
233
174
460
383
241
319
33s
391
337
484
236

36
il
416
340
372
119
364
234
149
235
223
235
164
293
187

D
R

reg

501
390
255
275
412
460
754
331
558
286
564
454
389
359
686
629
418
659
536
600
503
714
330

55
549
710
588
613
248

53
262
464
352
465
400
524
356

9811190002

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENERAL ELECTION

A

206
192
101
100
175
225
ass
169
203
117
209
207

NOVEMBER 3, 1993
total B [o4
206 134 142
192 141 87
101 62 56
ice 68 56
175 150 74
225 187 112
igs 279 205
169 125 79
203 139 121
117 83 &7
209 139 133
207 165 104
182 120 95
124 94 64
316 224 212
291 237 128
187 148 70
233 155 140
238 173 1318
282 194 169
225 168 142
340 234 223
173 124 91
19 12 21
242 190 125
g0 224 170
256 152 129
278 198 152
31 53 57
260 187 147
173 128 93
110 58 76
170 13S 86
167 116 94
187 136 84
120 74 81l
201 143 135
138 107 63

total

276
228
118
124
224
299
484
204
260
150
272
269
215
158
436
362
218
295
312
363
310
457
215

33
318
394
22
350
110
334
221
124
221
210
220
155
278
170

Fi13

264
172
114
177
175
1%0
126
212
137

total

207
201
1c2
108
173
233
293
173
211
126
210
207
181
130
ae
304
186
232
251
234
240
360

BK1900rP:0291

220
192

96

98
159
218
as2
162
206
122
209
213
169
112
129
267
170
2313
243
286
256
357
177

23
245
307
245
266

a2
253
173
114
169
170
176
122
212
141

total

220
192

96

98
154
218
382
162
206
122
209
213
169
12
329
267
170
233
243
286
256
357
177

23
245
307
245
266

82
259
173
114
169
170
176
121
212
Ml
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“*% OPPICIAL CANVASS *=

SKAGIT COUNTY,

CORONER - 4 YXAR TERM
A -=- BRUCK BACON D

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY - 4 YEAR TERN
3 -- TON VERGE D
C -- CGARL LONG R

SHERIFF - 4 YEAR TERMN
D ~- ED GOODMAN D

TREASURER - 4 YEAR TERN

E -- JUDYANN MENISH R

precinct name blts reg A
(507) BURLINGTON WEST 120 232 -1
(S08) BURLINGTCN NORTH 0 Q 0
(509) BURLINGTION N.W. 2 5 8 3
{601) CONCRETE 209 406 153
(701) HAMILTON 69 129 49
{801) LA CONNER 376 531 252
(855) LYMAN 107 1%0 76
SKAGIT COUNTY 35,621 54,982 25,047

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10 9.084 13,404 6,494
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40 25,537 41,578 18,552

9811180002

WASHINGTON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1§98

total

8s
0

3
153
49
252
76

25,047
6,494
18,553

17,913
4,440
13,493

c total
43 114
0 ]
3 5
97 194
20 (1]
137 343
42 94

15,068 33,001
3,988 8,428
11,080 24.573

D

3]
]

5
151
50
250
65

25,798
6,623
19,115

total

88
4

S
151
50
250
69

25,798
6,683
19,115

BK1300Pc(32972

B total
94 9
] 0
5 5
5 145
42 42
212 222
72 72

25.137 25,137
6,537 6,537
18,600 18,600
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** OFPICIAL CANVASS

RURAL COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
A -~ YRS
B -=- NG

precinct name

{101}
(103}
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
{109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114}
(115)
(116)
(117)
(118)
(119)
(120)
{121)
{122)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135)
(136}
(137}
{138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
(143)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(247)
(142)

ALDER
ALLEN
DUNBAR
AVON
BAKZIR

SAUX

BAY VIEW
BELFAST
BIG LAXE
BIRDSVIEW
HOEHN

BOW
CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEAR LAXE
COUNTRY CLUB
CONWAY
DEWEY
DIGBY
DODGE VALLEY
EDISON
HOOGDAL
FIR
FRUITDALE

HARNONY

LAKE SIXTEEN
LAKE ERIE
LOOKOUT
MANSFORD
MAPES

XARCH POINT
MCONURRAY WEST
NCRAR
NCNURRAY EAST
MINKLER
MONTBORNE
NOOKACHANPS
NORLUNX
OVENELL
SKYRIDGE
PRAIRIX
POINT WILLIANS
RIDGEWAY
ROCKPORT

bles

218
24
282
292

a8
463
471
443
364
232
14
355
212
273
395
229
134
559

-
>

158
33l
326
188
370
488
339
171
3e3
334
248
592
100
203
232
109
272

77
2322
541
245

89
289
473
518
321
192
176

reag

380
493
412
478
144
830
635
769
533
353
187
538
310
411
662
282

738

50
218
489
S24
272
6§17
808
424
250
446
480
369
506
158
330
342
172
413
104
363
818
k113
206
458
698
841
425
582
301

SKAGIT CQUNTY.

WASRINGTON
GENKERAL ELERCTION

NOVEXBER 3, 1998
A 3 total
76 121 197
147 147 294
113 136 249
121 138 255
38 45 83
25$ 167 422
194 237 431
165 229 354
156 178 k1)
113 103 216
33 67 105
165 169 124
116 81 187
108 139 247
187 167 354
82 115 157
103 72 175
285 221 506
10 18 28
50 S0 140
124 182 307
11 161 292
8s 90 175
162 167 329
225 215 440
180 121 301
73 81 154
137 13e 275
142 166 o8
121 125 246
281 235 516
46 32 78
2 88 182
99 102 202
52 35 87
117 131 248
36 34 70
88 113 201
238 237 475
105 123 228
¢ 46 80
117 142 259%
215 220 435
225 254 479
145 150 95
157 194 351
109 58 167

9811190002

BK1900r60293

Pa




e

11717798 14:27:)7

*e  QOFFICIAL CANVASS

RURAL COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
A -- YES
B -- NO

pracinct name

(149}
{150)
{152}
(152)
(153)
(154)
(155)
(156)
(157)
(158)
(159)
{160)
(162)
(163}
(801)

SHELTER BAY
SNXE OOSH
STERLING
SUMMIT PARK
SWINONISH
TINGLEY
VAN PLEET
VaSZR=
WHITNEY
ROSARYD
TERRACE
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 23

LA CONNER

SKAGIT COUNTY

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40

blts

549
L% )
a5
183
519
237
386
165
199
532
648
349

6

Q
376

18,515
8,307
10,208

9811190002

reg

676
458
S41
260
778
362
6532
240
278
721
912
490

6

0
531

27,801
11,925
15,876

SKAGIT COUNTY,

180
177
141
75
228
9
in
59
65
239
23
144
0

0
153

8,021
3,404
4,533

WASRINGTON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVENBER 3, 1998

B total
301 481
132 309
159 300

83 158
213 441
112 2056
159 136

92 151
115 180
203 442
338 569
151 305

4 4

0 [
195 348

8,548 16.571
3,902 7,386
4,646 9,185

BK1300Ps029y



11/17/9%8 14:127:41

OFFICIAL CANVASS #+
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1998

STATE SUPRENE COURT JUSTICEK, POSITION 1

A -= PAITH IRKLAND NP
B -- JAMES PATRICK *JIN* POLEY NP
STATE SUPREMX COURT JUSTICE,POSITION S
C == BARBARA MADSEN NP
D -- JIN BATES NP
STATE SUPRENE COURT JUSTICEX,POSITION 6

E -- RICHARD B. SANDERS N2

precinct name bles reg A B total [
(101) ALDER 218 aso 82 B4 166 97
(1931) ALLEN a4 493 148 110 258 167
(104) DUNBAR 282 412 123 79 202 141
(105) avow 292 478 137 96 233 142
(106) BAXER 88 144 Kk 41 74 48
(107) SAUK 463 830 203 184 387 242
(108) BAY VIEW 471 635 230 160 390 27s
(109) BELFAST 442 769 209 142 351 229
(110) BIG LAXE 364 533 189 102 291 180
(111) BIRDSVIEW 232 393 94 207 201 112
(212) HOEMN 114 187 56 36 2 '3
(113) sOwW 3ss 528 175 96 271 178
(114) CASCADE 212 310 88 89 177 103
(115) CEDARDALE 273 412 120 93 213 134
{116) CLEAR LAXE 399 662 184 123 307 200
{117; COUNTRY CLUB 229 282 114 63 177 113
(118) CONWAY 194 291 82 61 143 83
(119) DEWEY 559 738 271 152 423 274
(120) DIGBY 34 50 19 10 2 18
(121) DODGE VALLEY 158 218 81 45 126 89
(122) EDISON 331 489 152 102 254 162
(123) HOOGDAL 326 524 137 113 250 164
{124) PIR 188 272 93 56 149 97
{125) PRUITDALE 370 617 174 125 299 178
(126) GEAR 488 208 205 181 386 237
{127) GUEMES 339 424 198 64 262 182
(128) HAMBURG 171 250 §5 52 117 79
(129} HARMONY 303 446 146 68 214 143
(130) LAXE SIXTEEN 334 480 147 106 253 165
(131) LAKE ERIE 288 169 137 74 211 139
(132) LOOKOUT 591 906 265 192 457 293
(133) MANSPORD 100 158 43 24 67 44
(134) uapxs 203 3ac 79 76 155 105
(135) MARCH POINT 232 342 107 72 175 118
(136) MCMURRAY WEST 109 172 41 37 76 49
(137) XCRAX 272 413 118 77 208 122
(138) NCMURRAY EAST 77 104 45 a1 66 37
(139) NINKLER 222 383 98 70 168 98
(140) MONTBORNE 541 818 237 165 402 241
{141) NOOKACHAMPS 245 356 118 83 201 122

9811190002

D

72
90

gs
28
152
1113
109
104
88
31
as
71

99
68
54
147

34
84
8s
50
117
146
69
42
76
86
82
155
28
49
60
2%
76
27
65
160
83

total

169
257
205
230

76
394
ias
3as
84
200

96
263
174
206
299
181
137
421

27
123
246
249
147
295
383
251
121
219
251
221
442

72

178

78
198

64
163
402
205

BKI1900Pcg295

135
199
164
192

55
309
311
269
241
171

73
211
142
190
251
156
113
319

15

98
196
198
119
251
221
184

98
177
212
167
340

46
142
150

67
166

49
132
331
164

total

i35
139
154
191

$5
309
311
269
241
171

73
211
142
190
251
156
113
31s

1

98
196
198
119
251
3l
184

98
177
212
167
340

46
142
150

67
166

49
132
321
164

Paga
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11/17/58
** OQOPPICIAL CANVASS

14:27:42

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE,
A -= FAITH IRELAND
B -- JAMES PATRICK

STATE SUPRENE COURT JUSTICE,POSITION S
€ -- BARBARA MADSEN

D -- JIM BATES

STATE SUPRENE COURT JUSTICX,POSITION 6
Z -- RICHARD B.

precinct namae

(142)
(143)
{144)
{145)
(1246)
(147)
{148)
(149)
{150}
(151}
(152)
(153)
{154)
{155)
(156)
(157)
(158)
(159}
(160}
(162)
(163}
(201)
(204)
(206)
(207}
(208)
(211)
(217
(219)
(220)
(221)
(222)
(223)
(224)
{225)
{301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)

NORLUX
OVENELL
SKYRIDGE
PRAIRIE

POINT WILLIAMS

RIDGEWAY
ROCKPORT
SHELTER BAY
SNEE OOSH
STERLING
SUNMIT PARK
SWINOMISH
TINGLEY
VAN PLEET
VEDERE
WHITNEY
ROSARIOQ
TERRACE
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 3
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES 11
ANACORTES 17
ANACORTES 19
ANACORTES 20
ANACORTZES 21
ANACORTES 22
AHACORTES 23
ANACORTES 24
ANACORTES 25
NOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
MNOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON

[T I NPT

LU I S S )

*JIM®

SANDERS

FOLEY NP

bles

[ 3]
289
473
518
a1
132
176
549
343
351
183
51%
227
386
165
199
522
648
349

342
336
419
474
539
631
345
398
534
281
357
467
590
228
238
285
244
129
129

9811190002

POSITION 1

303
463
501
390
a5s
275

SXAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

40
129

250
153
158
87
292
187
145
(11
310
97
157
88
98
271
2954
151

243
156
20s
220
264
297
157
196
263
127
174
2138
291
113
122
138
115

73

53

GENERAL

29
97
138
176

-
-

111
53
127
93
124
74
133
8l
138
46
59
142
200
123

113
107
114
137
51
182
111
106
145

75
110
122
147

59

78
106

84

-
-

S0

ELXCTION

NOVEMBER 3, 1598

cotal

63
226
342
426
245
09
140
419
60
269
140
44]
178
295

157
413
494

140
438
172
200
244
199
109
103

46
146
224
273

94
291
192
156

84
309
105
160
109

93
285
42
175

154
176
226
2133
274
325
158
192
262
126
175
234
290
11l
118
1is
132

71

61

D

as
83
114
141
73
84
46
142
69
101
47
117
6%
129
26
54
129
156
97

1
92
92
128
146

69
103
142

84
109
110
142

54

L1+

98

67

319

42

total

-
-

229
33s
114
243
306
140
433
262
257
131
426
174
288
135
147
414
498

272

245
268
318
ass
420
488
268
296
404
210
284
344
432
165
198
236
199
110
103

53
133
288
345
191
250
117
338
205
215
107
354
128
248
129
126
324
417
235

132
209
266
288
332
395
218
218
a3l
164
221
266
31
1316
167
200
184

94

93

8k 1900Pc0296

total

53
193
288
345
191
25¢C
117
33s
205
215
107
354
128
248
130
126
324
417
235

192
209
266
288

3ss
218

221
26§
311
136
167
200
184

4

93

Pag
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14:27:41

¢+ QOPFICIAL CANVASS

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE,
A ==~ FAITH IRELAND
B -- JAMES PATRICK

. TTN"

FOLEY

POSITION 1
NP
NP

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE,POSITION 5
BARBARA MADSEN
D == JIM BATES

C --

NP
Np

STATE SUPRENE COURT JUSTICE,POSITION 6
X == RICHARD B. SANDERS

precinct name

(306)
(307)
(308)
(309)
{310)
(311)
(312}
{313)
(314)
(315)
(316)
(317)
(318)
{319)
{(320)
{321)
(322)
{323)
(324)
{325)
(401)
{402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
{406)
(407)
(408}
{501)
(502)
(503)
(504)
(505}
(506)
(507)
(508)
(s09)
(601)
(701)
(801)

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MQUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO

BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON

VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
VERNON
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY

L7- 20 - TS B - Y

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BURLINGTON N.E.

BURLINGTON

N.W.

BURLINGTON S.K.

BURLINGTON

BURLINGTON WE

BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON

CONCRETX
HANILTON
LA CONNER

S.N.

ST

98191490002

@~ N AW N

NORTH
N.W.

CENTRAL
EAST

blts

238
315
s18
218
282
167
304
237
233
174
460
a3
241
319
335
331
337
484
236

36
331
416
340
372
119
364
234
149
235
223
235
164
233
187
120

209
69
376

NP

reg

412
460
754
331
558
286
564
454
389
359
686
629
418
659
536
600
503
714
330

55
549
710
588
613
249
653
353
262
464
152
465
400
524
k173
232

406
129

SKAGIT COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION

136
169
55
111
136

75
122
161
116

83
207
184
112
136
155
195
156
230

98

23
156
172
153
158

51
147

85

67
105
104
107

80
143

75

44

80
10
192

NOVENBER 3, 1998

b:]

54
a0
166
62
a9
49
89
75
73
48
149
111
19
100
109
122
104
150
83

123
165
117
127
42
134
95
55
79
78
85
58
95
74
55

73
24
93

total

13¢
249
421
173
225
124
211
236
189
131
356
295
191
236
264
317
260
iso
187

31
279
136
270
285

93
281
180
122
184
182
192
138
238
149

99

159
S4
i85

Bx1900p,50297

WASHINGTON

123
174
279
100
140

72
146
166

96
204

133
157
1712
221
182
219
123

21
166
191
164
168

56
156
110

77
118
128
136

7%
164

94

59

97
“
193

D

68
70
136
7¢
86
52
82
68
60
41
157
117
64
85
97
9€
72
148
73

108
142
106
1c8
36
119
73
3e
58
54
55
63
75
58
41

63
11
84

total

191
244
415
170
226
124
228
234
187
137
361
294
197
242
269
317
254
an
186

28
274
333
270
276

92
275
183
11s
176
182
191
138
a3is
152
100

160
58
a1

144
208
349
142
196
107
185
191
151
109
281
254
152
200
206
259
211
313
162

16
228
272
226
244

80
228
154
204
154
150
164
119
192
120

82

131
41
204

total

208
349
142
196
107
185
191
151
109
281
254
158
200
206
259
211
313
162

16
228
272
22¢
244

80
228
154
104
154
150
164
119
192
120

82

131
41
204

Pa:
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&+ OPPICIAL CANVASS w«

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICR,

A -- PAITH IRELAND
B -« JAMES PATRICX "JIX"

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICX,POSITION 5
NP
NP

€ -- BARBARA MADSEN
D -~ JIMN BATES

STATE SUPRENE COURT JUSTICE,POSITION 6
NP

E +~ RICHARD B, ?ARB!RS
precinct name

(855) LYMAN

SKEAGIT COUNTY

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 1.0
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40

9811190002

blts

107

35,621

9,084
26,537

POSITION 1
NP
POLEY NP

reg

190

54,982

13,404
41,578

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENIRAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1598

A B cotal [+ b total x
35 44 79 48 31 79 62
16,635 11,130 27,765 17,930 9,672 27,602 232,460

4,385 2,727 7,092 4,666 2,369 7.035 5,787
12,270 8,403 20,673 13,264 7,203 20,567 16,673

Bx1900P50298

total

62

22,460

5,787
16,673

Pag




11/17/98 14327145
*® OFFICIAL CANVASS e

SKAQIT COUNTY, WASKINGTON
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 3, 1998

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE,POSITION 1
A -- STEPHEN R. SKELTON NP

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE,POSITION 2
B -- LARRY E. MOLLER NP
precinct name blts reg A total B total
(101) ALDER 218 380 145 145 150 150
(103) ALLEN 324 493 200 200 222 221
{104) DUNBAR 282 412 172 172 155 195
{105) Avow 292 478 197 187 211 211
(106) BAKER 8s 144 52 52 55 139
{107} SADX 463 830 303 303 315 315
(108) BAY VIEW 471 635 102 kY3 335 335
(109) BELPAST 442 789 269 269 289 289
(110) BIG LAKE 364 533 239 233 234 234
(11l) BIRDSVIEW 232 393 172 172 180 180
(112) HOEHN 114 187 69 69 77 77
(113) Bow 355 528 217 217 223 223
(114) CASCADE 212 310 141 141 138 138
(i15) CEDARDALE 273 411 187 187 154 194
{116) CLEAR LAKE 399 662 255 255 267 267
{117) COUNTRY CLUB 229 282 157 157 176 176
(118) CONWAY 194 291 108 108 121 121
{119) DEWEY 559 738 332 332 343 343
{120) DiGBY 34 50 19 19 21 21
{121) DODGE VALLEY 153 218 101 101 105 105
{122) =pIson 33l 489 194 194 215 215
(123) HOOGDAL 326 524 206 206 222 221
(124) PIR 188 272 128 128 126 126
{125) FRUITDALE 270 617 255 255 271 271
(126) GERAR 4838 808 320 320 356 356
(127) GUEMES 339 424 189 189 183 183
(128) HAMBURG 171 250 105 105 120 120
(129) HARMONY 303 445 191 191 206 206
{130) LAKE SIXTEEN 334 480 215 215 224 224
(131) LAXE ERIE 288 3639 71 173 173 173
{133) LOOKOUT 591 906 333 333 351 sl
{133) MANSFORD 200 158 4“4 44 42 42
(134) uares 203 330 130 130 151 151
{135) MARCH POINT 232 342 150 150 155 155
{136) MCNURRAY WEST 109 172 69 69 72 72
(137) MCRar 272 413 172 172 181 181
{138) NCNURRAY EAST 77 104 54 54 54 54
{139) MINXLZR 222 3163 133 133 139 139
(140) NONTBORNE 541 818 321 321 346 346
{141) NOOKACEAMPS 245 356 154 164 173 173
(142) NORLUN 89 206 52 52 57 57
(143) OVENELL 289 458 201 201 222 222
(144) SXYRIDGE 473 658 294 294 318 318
(145) PRAIRIXZ 518 841 346 346 3ss 358
(146) POINT WILLIAMS 321 425 193 193 216 216

9811190002

BK |1 900pP60299

Pag




11/17/98 14127145
se  OFPICIAL CANVASS #+¢

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEXBER 3.

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE,POSITION 1
A -- STEPHEN R. SKELTON NP

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE,POSITION 2

B -- LARRY K. MOLLER NP
precinct name blcs reag A total
(147) RIDGEWAY 392 582 255 255
{148) ROCKPORT 176 301 112 112
(149) SHELTER BAY 549 676 330 330
{150) SNEE OOSH 343 458 202 201
(151) STERLING 351 541 220 220
(152) SUMMIT PARK 183 260 116 116
(153) SWINOMISH 519 778 364 364
{154} TINGLEY 227 362 138 138
(155) VAN FLEET k3.1 652 247 247
(156) VEDERE 165 240 120 120
(157) WHITNEY 199 278 132 132
{158) ROSARIO 532 721 317 317
(159) TERRACE 648 912 425 425
(160) STARBIRD 349 490 239 239
(162} COUNTY 2 6 6 4 4
{163) COUNTY 3 o 0 0 0
(201) ANACQORTES 1 342 525 2058 209
(204) ANACORTES 4 336 567 223 223
(206) ANACORTES 6 419 516 267 267
(207} ANACORTES 7 474 654 297 297
(209) ANACORTES 9 533 733 337 337
(211) ANACORTES 11 631 801 416 416
(217) ANACORTES 17 345 509 222 222
(219) ANACORTES 19 398 535 250 25¢
(220) ANACORTES 20 534 720 346 346
(221} ANACORTES 21 281 3s) 152 152
(222) ANACORTES 22 357 481 224 224
(223} ANACORTES 23 467 642 259 259
(224) ANACORTES 24 530 760 307 307
(225) ANACORTES 25 228 303 133 133
(301) MOUNT VERNON 1 238 463 168 158
(302) MOUNT VERNON 2 28S 501 206 206
(303) NMOUNT VERNON 32 244 390 177 177
{304) MOUNT VERNON 4 129 255 97 97
(305) NOUNT VERNON § 125 275 98 58
(306) NOUNT VERNON 6 238 €12 156 156
(307) NOUNT VERNON 7 31s 460 21§ 2158
{308) MOUNT VERNON 8 518 754 347 347
{309) MOUNT VERNON 3 218 k k)2 154 154
(310} NOUNT VERNON 10 282 558 200 200
{311} MOUNT VERNON 11 167 286 101 101
{312) MOUNT VERNON 12 304 564 180 180
(313) MOUNT VERNON 13 297 . 454 197 197
(314) NMOUNT VERNON 14 233 ass 159 159
(315} MOUNT VERNON 1S 174 359 106 106

9811190002

B

274
109
340
205
239
112
360
135
265
134
144
21
475
238

200
218
271
306
347
426
221
246
345
152
226
251
313
138
171
206
180
100

97
160
229
a73
158
202
109
185
212
171
115

Bx 1900Pc0300

1998

total

274

340
205
239
112
360
135
265
134
144
321
475
238

200
218
271
306
347
426
221
246
345
152
226
251
31
115
171
206

100
97
160

in
158
202
108
185
212
171
115




11/17/9%8 14:27:48
**  OFFICIAL CANVASE °o*

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE, POSITION 1

A -« STEPHEN R. SXELTON

NP

DISTRICT COURT JULGE, POSITION 2

B -- LARRY K. NOLLER

precinct name

(316) MOUNT VERNON 16
{317) MOUNT VERNON 17
{318) MOUNT VERNON 18
(319%) MOUNT VIRNON L
(320) MOUNT VERNON 20
{(321) NOUNT VERNON 21
(3321) MOUNT VERNON 22
(323) MOUNT VERNON 23
(324) MOUNT VERNON 24
(325) MOUNT VERNON 25
(401) SEDRQ WOOLLEY
(402) SEDRC WOOLLEY
(403) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(404) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(405) SEDRG WOOLLEY
(406) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(407) SEDRO WOOLLEY
(408) SEDRC WOOLLEY
(501) BURLINGTON CINTRAL
(502) BURLINGTON EAST
(S03) SURLINGTON N.E.
(504) BURLINGTON N.W.
(505) RURLINGTON S.X.
(506} BURLINGTON S.W.
(507) BURLINGICN WEST
(508) BURLINGTON NORTH
(509) BURLINGTON N.W. 2
(601) CONCRETE

{701) HAMILTON

(801) LA CONNER

{855) LYMAN

@ <3 OO n s W

SKAGIT COUNTY
LRGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 440

blts

460
383
241
319
315
91
337
L1L}
238
36
3l
416
340
372
118
364
234
149
235
223
235
164
293
187
130
0

5
209
&9
376
107

35,621
9,084
26,537

9811190002

reg

686
629
4138
659
536
600
503
714
330
55
549
710
588
€13
249
653
353
262
464
352
465
400
524
356
232
Q

8
406
129
531
190

54,982
13,404
41,578

SXAGIT COUNTY.

A

75
{11
160
206
231
251
210
320
161

17
239
276
224
244

75
23
158
109
154
156
166
119
188
118

83

134
42
220
64

22,773
5.895
16,878

GENKRAL
NOVENDE

total

275
266
160
206
21
251
210
320
161

17
329
276
224
44

75
233
158
109

15¢
166
1%
188
ile

83

124
42
220
64

22,773
5,895
16,878

WASKINGTON
ELECTION
X ), 199
] total
299 299
27¢ 270
169 169
208 208
231 231
363 261
225 228
Jae 328
165 165
20 20
244 144
291 asl
2315 235
268 268
78 78
245 245
168 168
167 107
168 168
167 167
177 177
122 121
198 198
i35 135
91 91
0 0
5 5
136 136
42 2
221 221
67 67
23,801 23,802
6,179 6,179
17,622 17,622

BK1300pP6030]
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** OFFICIAL CANVASS

L1

SKAGIT COUNTY. WASHINGTON

PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT COMMISSIONER,DIST.3

A -- JONES E. ATTERBERRY

precinct name

(101)
{103)
(104)
{105)
(106}
(107}
{(108)
{109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
{115)
(116)
(117
(118)
(119)
(120}
{121}
{122}
(123)
(124)
(125)
{126)
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130}
(131)
(132)
{133)
(134)
{135)
{136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
(143)
(144)
(145)
(14¢)
(147)
{148)
(149)

ALDER
ALLEN
DUNBAR

BAY VIEW
BELFAST

BIG LAXKZ
BIRDSVIEW
HOEHN

BOW

CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEAR LAKE
COUNTRY CLUB
CONWAY

DEWEY .
DIGBY

DODGE VALLEY
EDISON
HOOGDAL

FIR
PRUITDALE
GEAR

GUKMES
HAMBURG
HARMONY

LAXE SIXTEEN
LAKE ERIE
LOOXOUT
MANSFORD
MAPES

MARCH POINT
NCNURRAY WEST
NCRAX
NCNURRAY EAST
MINKLER
MONTBORNE
NOOKACHAMP S
NORLUN
OVENELL
SKYRIDGK
PRAIRIE
POINT WILLIAMS
RIDGEWAY
ROCKPORT
SHELTER BAY

blts

218
324
282
292

88
463
471
443
364
232
114
355
212
273
399
229
194
559

34
158
33l
326
lss
370
488
338
172
303
334
288
591
100
203
232
109
272

77
222
541
245

89
28%
473
518
321
392
176
542

39811190002

reg

380
493
412
478
144
830
635
769
533
393
187
528
310
412
662
282
291
738

50
18
489
524
272
617
808
424
250
446
480
69
906
158
330
342
172
413
104
363
818
356
206
458
698
841
425
582
3ol
676

A

154
214
b§:1
208

53
330
kX33
2786
244
183

71
224
147
194
a65
185
11?7
345

21
108
212
217
130
274
343
192
113
192
230
173
367

42
146
159

75
189

142

GENERAL XLECTION
NOVEXDER 1, 1398

total

154
214
185
208

53
330
il
276
244
182

71
224
147
194
265
165
127
345

21
108
212
217
130
274
343
182
113
192
230
179
367

42
146
159

75
189

50
142
341
183

58
208
301
351
203
274
122
348

B 1900r60302
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16127149
®* OPFICIAL CANVASS

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
OENERAL ELECTION

PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT COMNISSIONZR,DIST.]
A -- JONES E. ATTERBERRY

precinct name

{150}
{151)
(152)
(153
(154)
(155)
{156)
{157}
(158)
{159
(160}
(162)
(163)
(201)
(204)
(206)
{207
{209
{2111
(217)
(213)
(220)
(221)
(222)
(223)
(224)
(225)
(201)
{302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)
(307)
(303)
(3039)
(310)
(311)
(312)
(313)
(310)
(315)
(316)
17
(318)
(319
(320)
(321)

SNEE OQOSH
STERLING

SUMMIT PARK

SWINOMISH
TINGLEY
VAN FLEERT
VEDERE
WHITNEY
ROSARIO
TERRACE
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 3
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTRS
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES

e e

11
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
235

MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
NOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
XOUNT VERNON
MQOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
KOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON
MOUNT VERNON

W oWk W N

NN H PR HHEPBPREPR PR
H O w oo Jawmdsd N po

blts

343
351
183
519
227
386
165
139
522
6438
349

342
338
419
174
539
€31
345
398
534
281
357
467
590
228
238
285
244
129
129
238
315
518
218
282
167
304
297
233
174
460
383
241
313
335
39

tag

458
541
260
778
362
652
240
278
7321
912
490

53s
567
516
654
733
801
509
535
720
351
481
642
760
3ol
463
502
3s0
255
275
412
460
754
321
558
286

454
389
359
686
629
418
659
536
600

A

202
235
113
37¢

263
115
139
333

160
206
374
152
212
114
201
132
164
112
295
276
178
209
227
268

9811190002

NOVEMBER 3,

total

203
235
113
376
145
2§83
115
139
kK]
423
248

206
230
272
293
343
416
221
2316
349
155
222
264
328
142
171
217
188

97

97
160
206
I
252
211
124
201
1%2
164
112
295
276
178
209
227
268

1598

BK1300P50303
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11/17/98 24127149 Page
®* QOPFICIAL CANVASS e» ’
SKAGIT CCUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1998

PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT COMNISSIONER,DIST.3

A =- JONES E. ATTERBERRY NP

precinct name blts reg A total
{322) MOUNT VERNON 22 337 503 a2s 21s
(323) MOUNT VERNOYX 23 484 714 a3 m
(324) MOUNT VIRNON 24 236 330 166 166
(325) NOUNT VERNON 2% 16 5% 18 18
{401) SEDRO WOOLLEY 1 a3 549 235 2315
(402) SEDRO WOOLLEY 2 416 710 302 302
{403) SEDRO WOOLLEXY 3 ado0 588 236 216
(404) SEDRO WOOLLEY ¢ 372 613 262 262
(405) SEDRO WOOLLEY 5 119 249 83 83
(€06) SEDRO WOOLLEKY 6 364 653 262 262
{407) SEDRO WOOLLXY 7 23¢ 353 159 159
{(408) SEDRC WOOLLEY 8 149 262 109 109
{501) BURLINGTON CENTRAL 235 464 7 173
{502) BURLINGTON EAST 223 as2 164 164
{503) BURLINGTON N.E. 235 465 179 179
(504) BURLINGTON N.N. 164 400 127 127
(505) BURLINGTON S.E. 293 524 197 197
(506) BURLINGTON S.N. 187 3156 136 136
(507) BURLINGTON WEST 120 232 8¢ a6
(508) BURLINGTON NORTH 0 0 0 0
{509) BURLINGTON N.W. 2 5 s 4 4
(601) CONTRETX 20% 06 138 138
(701) RANILTON 69 129 41 41
(801} LA CONNER 3176 531 233 233
(B55) LYMAN 107 190 70 70
SKAGIT COUNTY 35,621 54,982 23,801 23,801

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10 9,084 13,404 6,124 6.124
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40 26,537 41,578 17,677 17,677

9811190002 BKiS00PC0304
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¢ QOFFICIAL CANVASS

e

CITY OF ANACORTES ADVISORY
A -- YES
B .- NO

precinct name

(201)
(204)
(206)
(207)

209)
(212)
(217)
{219)
(220)
(221)
(222)
(223)
(22¢)
{22s5)

ANACORTERS
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTRS
ANACORTES
ANACORTRS
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTXS

SKAGIT COUNTY

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40

L B I

11
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

blts

342
336
419
474
539
631
345
ass
534
281
57
467
590
228

5,941
5,941

req

525
567
51¢
654
™
80
509
535
730
is1
481
642
760
Joa

£,097
8,097

SBKAGIT COUNTY, WAS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER ), 199

A

126
167
130
208
215
368
136
128
236
115
162
222
a7s
111

2,582
2,582

3,091
3,091

total

3as
a2
396
457
530
597
33
377

273
jd1
445
S66
214

5,673
5,673

KINGTON

BK1900PC0305

Page



3
X
b
4

11/717/98 14:27:5¢
“* OFPFICIAL CANVASS  we

FIRE DISTRICYT NO. 9 LEvy
A -- LEVY, yES

8 .. LEVY, NO

Precinct name blts
(110) BIG LAKE 364
(129) prgey 34
{130) raxe SIXTEEN 334
(140) NONTBORNE S41
SKAGIT COUNTY 1,273
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10 698
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40 575

reg

533

50
480
818

1,881
1,013
868

SKAGIT coonTy, NASHINGTON

152

160

326
160
166

GINXRAL EZLXCTION
NOVEMBER 3, 1598

B

183

158

3ss
1%0
165

total

334
13
16

318

681
350
kb

BK1300Pc0306

Pag
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*® OPPICIAL CANVASS +ws=
SEAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
GENERAL ELXCTION
NOVENXBER 3, 1992

FIRE DISTRICT NO. 13

A -- YES

B -- NO

precinct name blts Tog A B total
{108) BAY VIEW 471 635 6 3 9
{119) DEWXY 559 738 26 11 37
{121} DODGE VALLEY 158 218 2 26 11
(135) MARCH POINT 232 34z 2s 4 32
(149) SHELTER BAY 549 676 k1] 122 470
(150) SNEE COSH 343 458 170 168 278
(152) SUMMIT PARK 183 260 115 41 156
(153) SWINOMISH 519 778 214 207 421
{157) WHITNEY 199 278 102 27 129
SKAGIT COUNTY 3,213 4,383 1,971 549 1,620
LEYGISLATIVE DISTRICT 10 2,510 3,406 1,037 542 1,579
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 40 703 977 34 7 41

8811190002 Bk { 300Pc0307




